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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

o

L:‘} FIG Event 17513
FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
" 12 - 14 July 2024
i Cluj-Napoca (ROU)
PROGRAMME
DATE-TIME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WED. 10 July
As announced | Official arrival day of Delegations for RGI and RGG competitions
THU. 11 July
As per schedule ; Training and Podium training for RGI and RGG BT Arena
15:30 — 18:00 : Judges’ Instruction for RGl and RGG Judges Judges’ Meeting Room
18:10—-18:30 : Scoring System Instruction for RGI and RGG Judges
19:00 — 20:00  Orientation Meeting for RGl and RGG Competitions Judges’ Meeting Room
FRI. 12 July
As per schedule : Training for RGl and RGG BT Arena
09:30-10:30 Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for Judges’ Meeting Room
RGI Qualifications Hoop-Ball and RGG Qualification 5 Hoops
11:00 - 12:30 | RGI Qualifications Hoop and Ball — Group A — alternatively FoP
13:30 — 15:00 :RGI Qualifications Hoop and Ball — Group B — alternatively
15:30 - 17:00 :RGI Qualifications Hoop and Ball — Group C — alternatively
17:15-17:25 | Opening Ceremony
17:40 - 18:15 | RGG Qualifications 5 Hoops— Group A
18:30 — 19:05 | RGG Qualifications 5 Hoops— Group B
SAT. 13 July
As per schedule : Training for RGl and RGG BT Arena
09:30-10:30 Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for Judges’ Meeting Room
RGI Qualifications Clubs-Ribbon and RGG Qualifications 3+2
11:00-12:30  RGI Qualifications Clubs and Ribbon — Group B — alternatively FoP
13:30 - 15:00  RGI Qualifications Clubs and Ribbon — Group C - alternatively FoP
15:30-17:00  RGI Qualifications Clubs and Ribbon — Group A — alternatively
17:30-18:05 ' RGG Qualifications 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls — Group B
18:20-18:55 | RGG Qualifications 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls — Group A
Following Award Ceremony for All-Around RGI and RGG
SUN. 14 July
12:00 — 13:00  Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for all Apparatus Finals Judges’ Meeting Room
14:00 - 14:32  RGI Hoop Final FoP
14:37 - 15:09 | RGI Ball Final
15:15-15:55 ' RGG 5 Hoops Final
16:00 — 16:20 : Award Ceremonies for RGI Hoop, RGI Ball and RGG 5 Hoops
16:25 -16:57 | RGI Clubs Final
17:02-17:34 RGI Ribbon Final
17:40-18:20 ' RGG 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls Final
18:25 -18:45 | Award Ceremony for RGI Clubs, RGI Ribbon and RGG 3+2
20:30 —23:30 Banquet and Farewell Party Thd
MON. 15 July
All day Departure Delegations
RG_2024_RG WCCup (ROU) Provisional Programme 1 Lausanne, DRAFT 11 April 2024




CLUSNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOQV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Number of entries by NOC

# NOC RGI RGG TOTAL
1 AIN 2 2
2 —AUT 2 2
3 EIAZE 2 2
4 L=JBRA 1 5 7
5 EmBUL 2 5 7
6 ==EGY 5 1
7 ZESP 2 5 7
8 i IFRA 2 5 7
9 “=GEO 2 2
10 E=GER 2 5 7
11 m==HUN 2 2
12 —=_ISR 2 5 7
13 i iTA 2 5 7
14 & JPN 2 2
15 ElKkAz 1 6 7
16 -® KOR 1 1
17 —=LUX 1 1
18 MDA 2 2
19 mmPOL 1 1
20 f JrOU 2 6 8
21 11 2 2
22 EmSMR 2 2
23 EJsul 2 2
24 E=UKR 2 5 7

Total 41 57 98
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Name

HARNASKO Alina
SALOS Anastasiia
MIRONSKAYA Arina
MIRONSKAYA Dina
AGHAMIROVA Zohra
ZEYNALOVA Ilona
DOMINGOS Barbara
Brazil

KALEYN Boryana
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
Bulgaria

Egypt

BAUTISTA Alba
BEREZINA Polina
Spain

KARBANOV Helene

MILLET Maelle
France

KAJAIA Mariami
KVANTALIANI Nino
KOLOSOV Margarita

VARFOLOMEEV Darja
Germany

PIGNICZKI Fanni
WIESNER Hanna Panna
ATAMANOYV Daria

RONA Lian
Israel

DRAGAS Tara

SELLA Viola
Italy

SUZUKI Naruha
TSURUTA Mei
TANIYEVA Elzhana
Kazakhstan

OH Anna

MEYSEMBOURG Elena

BULAT Sofia
SARGU Antonina
LEWINSKA Liliana

DRAGAN Annaliese

Entry list by NOC

Event code

License
Number

25211
34839
58589
58588
31921
43993
25074

24418
44228

47424
24199

44128
37416

50335
51884
37480
47456

22031
43283
46808
51823

52525
50804

48231
58923
46214

55402
50324

52160
43855
51782

44560

DOB

2001
2002
2007
2007
2001
2005
2000

2000
2005

2002
1997

2004
2004

2007
2008
2004
2006

2000
2004
2005
2008

2007
2006

2005
2006
2005

2007
2007

2008
2005
2008

2005
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

o

ENACHE Sabina
Romania

ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya
TEO Maeve
AMBROGIANI Gloria
ROSSI Camilla
GRUENIGER Lauren

POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

YUSIFZADE Leila
Ukraine

Printed 14.07.2024 10:10:05
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53821
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca
MEDALLISTS

Seniors Category(2008+) - All Around

Medal Country Name

GOLD I BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
SILVER B GER VARFOLOMEEV Darja
BRONZE —=_ISR ATAMANOV Daria

Seniors Category Hoop Final(2008+)

Medal Country Name

GOLD —_ ISR ATAMANOV Daria
SILVER B BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BRONZE B GER KOLOSOV Margarita

Seniors Category Ball Final(2008+)

Medal Country Name

GOLD B GER VARFOLOMEEV Darja
SILVER I BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BRONZE s BUL KALEYN Boryana

Seniors Category Clubs Final(2008+)

Medal Country Name

GOLD B GER VARFOLOMEEV Darja
SILVER I BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BRONZE —=_ISR ATAMANOV Daria

Seniors Category Ribbon Final(2008+)

Medal Country Name
GOLD S UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
SILVER wmm HUN PIGNICZKI Fanni

BRONZE k=4 BRA DOMINGOS Barbara
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Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Seniors Category(2008+) - All Around

Country Name
Bulgaria

B BUL IVANOVA Sofia, MINEVSKA Magdalina, PETROVA
Kamelia, STOYANOV Rachel, VASILEVA Margarita
Brazil

k%4 BRA ARAKAKI Maria Eduarda, BORGES Victoria, MEDRADO
Deborah, PEREIRA Sofia, PIRCIO Nicole
Israel

—=_ISR BAKANOV Shani, FRIEDMANN Adar, PARITZKI Romi,

SHAHAM Ofir, SVERTSOV Diana

Seniors Category 5 Hoops Final(2008+)
Country Name

Israel

—=_ISR BAKANOV Shani, FRIEDMANN Adar, PARITZKI Romi,
SHAHAM Ofir, SVERTSOV Diana

Italy

B RITA CENTOFANTI Martina, DURANTI Agnese, MAURELLI
Alessia, MOGUREAN Daniela, PARIS Laura

Bulgaria
IVANOVA Sofia, MINEVSKA Magdalina, PETROVA

Kamelia, STOYANOV Rachel, VASILEVA Margarita

m BUL

Seniors Category 3 Ribbons & 2 Balls Final(2008+)

Country Name
Spain

e ESP ARNAU CAMARENA Ana, BERGUA NAVALES Ines,
MARTINEZ Mireia, PEREZ FOS Patricia, SOLAUN
Salma
France

I § FRA DOT Ainhoa, INAHO Manelle, JOSEPH-NOEL Celia,
LAVIT Justine, VILARINO Lozea
Ukraine

B UKR BAIEVA Diana, MELNYK Alina, PEREMETA Valeriia,

SHYRYKINA Kira, VYSOCHANSKA Mariia

Printed 14.07.2024 18:42:17
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

MEDAL STANDINGS

Order
1
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Country

s BUL
B GER

ISR

S UKR
e ESP
k&d BRA
wm HUN
B JFrRA
L hiTA

GOLD
2
2
2
1
1
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Update 12 July 2024
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CuP

FIG MooV LEASING

CLuJ-NAPOCA (ROU)
12-14 JuLy 2024

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL

(Drawing of lots updated after nominative registration step 2)

QUALIFICATIONS — ALL-AROUND
Group A = FRI 12 July 2024, Start Time 11:00

NF

FIG
License

Family Name

Given Name

1 SuUl 53821 | POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne X
2 KOR 55402 | OH Anna X
3 SuUl 50571 | GRUENIGER Lauren X
4 ISR 51823 | RONA Lian X
5 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
6 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
7 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
8 AUT 58589 | MIRONSKAYA Arina X
9 HUN 43283 | WIESNER Hanna Panna X
10 AUT 58588 | MIRONSKAYA Dina X
11 HUN 22031 | PIGNICZKI Fanni X
12 ITA 50804 | SELLA Viola X
13 cYP 54810 | TUGOLUKOVA Vera X
14 ITA 52525 | DRAGAS Tara X
15 Sul 53821 | POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne X
16 KOR 55402 | OH Anna X
17 Sul 50571 | GRUENIGER Lauren X
18 ISR 51823 | RONA Lian X
19 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
20 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
21 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
22 AUT 58589 | MIRONSKAYA Arina X
23 HUN 43283 | WIESNER Hanna Panna X
24 AUT 58588 | MIRONSKAYA Dina X
25 HUN 22031 | PIGNICZKI Fanni X
26 ITA 50804 | SELLA Viola X
27 cYpP 54810 | TUGOLUKOVA Vera X
28 ITA 52525 | DRAGAS Tara X

Legend

—

1" Hoop

| Ball

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots

Lausanne, update 08 July 2024




Group B — FRI 12 July 2024, Start Time 13:30

FIG

i Family Name Given Name
1 GEO 51884 | KVANTALIANI Nino X
2 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Marqarita X
3 GEO 50335 | KAJAIA Mariami X
4 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Darja X
5 UKR 58021 | YUSIFZADE Leila X
6 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
7 UKR 52083 | ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
8 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
9 SGP 51499 | ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X
10 ROU 47050 | ENACHE Sabina X
11 SGP 53100 | TEO Maeve X
12 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X
13 | JPN 58923 | TSURUTA Mei X
14 SMR 53751 | AMBROGIANI Gloria X
15 JPN 48231 | SUZUKI Naruha X
16 SMR 50287 | ROSSI Camilla X
17 GEO 51884 | KVANTALIANI Nino X
18 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Marqgarita X
19 GEO 50335 | KAJAIA Mariami X
20 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Daria X
21 UKR 58021 | YUSIFZADE Leila X
22 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
23 UKR 52083 | ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
24 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
25 SGP 51499 | ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X
26 ROU 47050 | ENACHE Sabina X
27 SGP 53100 | TEO Maeve X
28 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X
29 |[JPN 58923 | TSURUTA Mei X
30 SMR 53751 | AMBROGIANI Gloria X
31 JPN 48231 | SUZUKI Naruha X
32 SMR 50287 | ROSSI Camilla X

Legend

O @
L= Hoop | Ball

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 2 Lausanne, update 08 July 2024




Group C - FRI 12 July 2024, Start Time 15:30

FIG

. Family Name Given Name
License
1 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Boryana X
2 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
3 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
4 AIN 34839 | SALOS Anastasiia X
5 POL 51782 | LEWINSKA Liliana X
6 AIN 25211 | HARNASKO Alina X
7 LUX 50324 | MEYSEMBOURG Elena X
8 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
9 MDA 52160 | BULAT Sofia X
10 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
11 MDA 43855 | SARGU Antonina X
12 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X
13 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Boryana X
14 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
15 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
16 AIN 34839 | SALOS Anastasiia X
17 POL 51782 | LEWINSKA Liliana X
18 AIN 25211 | HARNASKO Alina X
19 LUX 50324 | MEYSEMBOURG Elena X
20 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
21 MDA 52160 | BULAT Sofia X
22 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
23 MDA 43855 | SARGU Antonina X
24 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X

Legend

) @
“}. Hoop | Ball

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 3 Lausanne, update 08 July 2024




Group B — SAT 13 July 2024, Start Time 11:00

FIG

Leeiea Family Name Given Name
1 GEO 51884 | KVANTALIANI Nino X
2 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Marqarita X
3 GEO 50335 | KAJAIA Mariami X
4 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Darja X
5 UKR 58021 | YUSIFZADE Leila X
6 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
7 UKR 52083 | ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
8 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
9 SGP 51499 | ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X
10 ROU 47050 | ENACHE Sabina X
11 SGP 53100 | TEO Maeve X
12 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X
13 JPN 58923 | TSURUTA Mei X
14 SMR 53751 | AMBROGIANI Gloria X
15 JPN 48231 | SUZUKI Naruha X
16 SMR 50287 | ROSSI Camilla X
17 GEO 51884 | KVANTALIANI Nino X
18 GER 37480 | KOLOSOV Marqgarita X
19 GEO 50335 | KAJAIA Mariami X
20 GER 47456 | VARFOLOMEEV Daria X
21 UKR 58021 | YUSIFZADE Leila X
22 FRA 37416 | MILLET Maelle X
23 UKR 52083 | ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
24 FRA 44128 | KARBANOV Helene X
25 SGP 51499 | ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X
26 ROU 47050 | ENACHE Sabina X
27 SGP 53100 | TEO Maeve X
28 ROU 44560 | DRAGAN Annaliese X
29 JPN 58923 | TSURUTA Mei X
30 SMR 53751 | AMBROGIANI Gloria X
31 JPN 48231 | SUZUKI Naruha X
32 SMR 50287 | ROSSI Camilla X

Legend
“ |3~
LEL1  Clubs " Ribbon

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 4 Lausanne, update 08 July 2024



Group C — SAT 13 July 2024, Start Time 13:30

FIG . .
Leeiea Family Name Given Name
1 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Borvana X
2 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
3 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
4 AIN 34839 | SALOS Anastasiia X
5 POL 51782 | LEWINSKA Liliana X
6 AIN 25211 | HARNASKO Alina X
7 LUX 50324 | MEYSEMBOURG Elena X
8 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
9 MDA 52160 | BULAT Sofia X
10 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
11 MDA 43855 | SARGU Antonina X
12 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X
13 BUL 24418 | KALEYN Boryana X
14 BRA 25074 | DOMINGOS Barbara X
15 BUL 44228 | NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
16 AIN 34839 | SALOS Anastasiia X
17 POL 51782 | LEWINSKA Liliana X
18 AIN 25211 | HARNASKO Alina X
19 LUX 50324 | MEYSEMBOURG Elena X
20 KAZ 46214 | TANIYEVA Elzhana X
21 MDA 52160 | BULAT Sofia X
22 AZE 31921 | AGHAMIROVA Zohra X
23 MDA 43855 | SARGU Antonina X
24 AZE 43993 | ZEYNALOVA llona X

Legend
1 ‘ l.‘ ):,‘
"1 Clubs 71 Ribbon

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots 5 Lausanne, update 08 July 2024



Group A — SAT 13 July 2024, Start Time 15:30

FIG
License

Family Name

Given Name

1 SuUl 53821 | POLLINI ASHENAFFI Navenne X
2 KOR 55402 | OH Anna X
3 Sul 50571 | GRUENIGER Lauren X
4 ISR 51823 | RONA Lian X
5 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
6 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
7 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
8 AUT 58589 | MIRONSKAYA Arina X
9 HUN 43283 | WIESNER Hanna Panna X
10 AUT 58588 | MIRONSKAYA Dina X
11 HUN 22031 | PIGNICZKI Fanni X
12 ITA 50804 | SELLA Viola X
13 cYP 54810 | TUGOLUKOVA Vera X
14 ITA 52525 | DRAGAS Tara X
15 Sul 53821 | POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne X
16 KOR 55402 | OH Anna X
17 Sul 50571 | GRUENIGER Lauren X
18 ISR 51823 | RONA Lian X
19 ESP 47424 | BAUTISTA Alba X
20 ISR 46808 | ATAMANOV Daria X
21 ESP 24199 | BEREZINA Polina X
22 AUT 58589 | MIRONSKAYA Arina X
23 HUN 43283 | WIESNER Hanna Panna X
24 AUT 58588 | MIRONSKAYA Dina X
25 HUN 22031 | PIGNICZKI Fanni X
26 ITA 50804 | SELLA Viola X
27 cYP 54810 | TUGOLUKOVA Vera X
28 ITA 52525 | DRAGAS Tara X

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots

Lausanne, update 08 July 2024




FINALS - SUN 14 July 2024

Start Time 14:00

O

Start Ranking

order Qualifications

00N O |G| | WIN |-
00N O | | |OT|W N

Start Time 16:25

Y

Start Ranking

order Qualifications

00 |N|O |G| | WIN |-
N N[O |01 | | |00 |W

Start Time 14:37

Start Ranking

Order Qualification

00 |N|O U | WIN |-
=B |N{OT|[W N [O) |00

Start Time 17:02

&

Start Ranking

Order Qualifications

0N OB (WIN (-
0 |WIN |~ O N|O-

Legend

l—(j Hoop [T Ball “—' Clubs

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGI_Drawing of lots

Lausanne, update 08 July 2024
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

Judges for RGI Qualification - Hoop & Ball
Start: 2024/07/12 11:00

Panel 1 Panel 2

Seniors Category ’6 Seniors Category |T

Name Country Name Country
DB1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso == GEO DB1 DAVIDOV Regina = ISR
DB2 MITROI Adriana Cecilia i BrOU DB2 LHER Catherine B irra
DA1 ALIPRANDI Elena BiA DA1 MILANESIO Ariel B GER
DA2 LUKYANENKO Larysa AIN DA2 MROZINSKA Anna mm POL
A1 SUTER Orane K] sul A1 FILIPOVA Filipa lvanova I BUL
A2 DMYTRASH Olena B KR A2 KISS Katalin === HUN
A3 FORNIE GARCIA Monica = ESP A3 HAJIYEVA Sabina Bl Az
A4 HAYAKAWA Sakura & JPN A4 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
E1 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana = LUX E1 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana = LUX
E2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni = CYP E2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni = CYP
E3 BEKTUROVA Alua Bl «Az E3 BEKTUROVA Alua Bl «Az
E4 KWON Bo Young -#. KOR E4 KWON Bo Young i@ KOR
Line1  VERDES Andreea i BrOU Line1  VERDES Andreea i jrOU
Line2  ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine — EGY Line2  ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine o EGY
Time GIRBA Adriana i JrROU Time GIRBA Adriana i jrROU
Reserve HALMU Delia Al AUS Reserve HALMU Delia Bl AUS
C’(‘eaf:‘ree ABOU SHABANA Noha & rc

kais © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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CLUSNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

Judges for RGI Qualification - Clubs & Ribbon

Start: 2024/07/13 11:00

Panel 1

Seniors Category m

Name Country
DB1 FILIPOVA Filipa lvanova I BUL
DB2 BEKTUROVA Alua I «Az
DA1 DAVIDOV Regina —= ISR
DA2 DMYTRASH Olena S UKR
A1 MILANESIO Ariel B GER
A2 KWON Bo Young .®. KOR
A3 HAJIYEVA Sabina Bl Aze
A4 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
E1 MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL
E2 HAYAKAWA Sakura & JPN
E3 KISS Katalin = HUN
E4 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni = CYP
Reserve HALMU Delia tll AUS
Line1  GIRBA Adriana i JrROU
Line2  VERDES Andreea i JrROU
Time ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine m EGY
Man . ABOU SHABANA Noha & ric

Eiksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Panel 2

Seniors Category [@

Name Country
DB1 SUTER Orane Sul
DB2 LUKYANENKO Larysa AIN
DA1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso == GEO
DA2 LHER Catherine B irrA
A1 ALIPRANDI Elena 1 Iy
A2 MITROI Adriana Cecilia i jrOU
A3 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana = LUX
A4 FORNIE GARCIA Monica = ESP
E1 MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL
E2 HAYAKAWA Sakura & JPN
E3 KISS Katalin == HUN
E4 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni = CYP
Reserve HALMU Delia Bl AUS
Line1  GIRBA Adriana i jrROU
Line2  VERDES Andreea i jrROU
Time ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine m EGY
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca
12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

ITA

ik
ROU

GER
il

FRA
i
ITA

AIN

AZE
il

FRA

HUN

UKR

AZE

-
JPN

NIKOLOVA
Stiliana

VARFOLOMEEV
Darja

ATAMANOV
Daria

KALEYN
Boryana

HARNASKO
Alina

DOMINGOS
Barbara

ONOFRIICHUK
Taisiia

BAUTISTA Alba

TANIYEVA
Elzhana

PIGNICZKI
Fanni

RONA Lian

BEREZINA
Polina

LEWINSKA
Liliana

DRAGAS Tara

DRAGAN
Annaliese
FRGR

KOLOSOV
Margarita

KARBANOV
Helene

SELLA Viola

SALOS
Anastasiia

AGHAMIROVA
Zohra
AGF

MILLET Maelle

WIESNER
Hanna Panna
Hungary
YUSIFZADE
Leila

ZEYNALOVA
llona
AGF

SUZUKI Naruha

.
E kSlS © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Year O
D A

37.300

2005 | 20.400
13.40 7.00 8990
35.850

2006 | 19.100
12.20 6.90 8-400
34.450

2005 | 17.900
11.10 6.80 8-400
35.600

2000 | 18.900
12.20 6.70 8590
35.700

2001 | 19.200
12.80 6.40 8290
34.200

2000 | 17.800
11.30 6.50 -390
33.550

2008 17.400
11.30 6.10 3030
33.250

2002 | 17.000
10.90 6.10 8200
34.250

2005 | 18.100
11.60 6.50 2030
33.050

2000 | 16.900
10.60 6.30 :000
33.500

2008 | 17.200
11.60 5.60 5130
32.850

1997 | 16.800
10.50 6.30 100
33.000

2008 | 16.800
10.60 6.20 8100
32.650

2007 | 16.600
11.20 5.40 7930
31.700

2005 | 16.900
11.00 5.90 /%0
33.750

2004 | 17.400
10.70 6.70 &100
32.350

2004 | 16.600
10.50 6.10 /-850
31.400

2006 | 15.600
10.10 5.50 -89
33.200

2002 | 17.200
11.20 6.00 /%30
31.200

2001 | 16.100
9.90 6.20 7600
30.600

2004 | 15.100
9.40 5.70 1-8%0
28.150

2004 | 13.600
8.80 4.80 600
28.950

2007 | 14.000
9.60 4.40 1320
29.800

2005 | 14.600
8.60 6.00 20
28.150

2005 14.000
7.90 6.10 7400

Printed 2024-07-13 15:52:14

E Ded.

)
8.400
®
8.350
©)
8.150
“
8.300
6)
8.300
%)
8.150
5
8.150
(1)
8.100
®
8.150
(13)
8.150
(10)
8.150
(15)
8.000
(14)
8.100
(16)
8.100
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®
8.250
(17
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8.000
(12)
8.050
20)
7.550
@1
7.650
@)
7.300
@5)
7.600
@3)
7.950
@8)

7.050

-0.10

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.35

-0.30

o

D A E
35.850 (1)

18.700
12.10 6.60

35.750 (2

8.750 8.400

18.800
12.00 6.80

33.950 (4

8.500 8.450

17.500

11.10 6.40 8-300 8.200
34.450 3

17.500
11.70 5.80

32.800

8.600 8.350

(10)

16.200
10.80 5.40

33.400 (o)

8.300 8.300

17.000
10.20 6.80

33.050 (9)

8.300 8.150

17.400
11.00 6.40

33.400 5

7.800 7.950

16.800
10.60 6.20

32.700

8.300 8.300

()]

16.600 8.050

10.40 6.20
33.050 ¢

8.200
31.000

8.150

16.700

10.30 6.40 8.150
(15)

15.500
9.30 6.20

33.250 (@

7.800 7.700

16.900
10.50 6.40

32.050

8.200 8.200

(12)
16.600
11.00 5.60

30.500

8.050 7.450

(20)
14.600
9.60 5.00

30.800

8.000 7.900

(17

14.900
10.50 4.40

30.400

8.050 7.900

(1)
15.000
9.00 6.00

30.750

7.700 7.700

(18)
15.300
9.70 5.60

31.850

7.850 7.600

(13)

16.200
9.80 6.40

30.550

7.750 7.900

(19)

15.200
10.10 5.10

29.200

7.850 7.500

(24)

14.400
8.40 6.00

30.950

7.700 7.100

(16)

15.300
9.90 5.40

27.600

7.800 7.850

(27)

14.000
9.40 4.60

28.750

7.300 6.300

(25)

13.600
9.00 4.60

29.900

7.500 7.650

(22)

14.500
7.70 6.80

29.550

7.600 7.800

23

14.900

9.30 5.60 7.700 6.950

Ded.

-0.05

-0.10

-0.10

N

D A
35.400 (3

18.600
13.40 5.20

35.650 (1)

8.450 8.350

18.500
13.10 5.40

35.450 (2

8.650 8.550

18.700

13.00 5.70 8-500 8.250
34.550 @)

17.700
12.00 5.70

32.150

8.550 8.300

()]

16.400 8.200 7.900

11.10 5.30
33.250 (¢)

17.000
11.60 5.40

33.950 5)

8.250 8.000

17.700
12.50 5.20

32.700 )

8.200 8.050

16.300
11.10 5.20

32.700 (9

8.300 8.100

16.600
11.40 5.20

31.250

8.050 8.100

17

15.900
10.50 5.40 7-%%0

33.000 (7)
8.200
32.150

7.400

16.600

11.70 4.90 8.200
(12)

16.700
11.60 5.10 8000

31.500

7.500

(15)

15.700
10.60 5.10 8.000

32.150

7.900

(10)

16.000
11.00 5.00 2200

31.750

8.000

(14)

16.200
11.30 4.90 7.900

31.800

7.650

(13)

16.000
10.90 5.10 100

30.800

7.700

(18)

15.600
11.30 430 7-%00

29.600

7.350

(1)

14.500
9.80 4.70 7.750

28.100

7.400

23

14.400
9.70 470 730

29.700

7.000

(20)

14.500
9.40 5.10 7430

30.750

7.750

(19)

15.400
10.70 4.70 7.900

31.300

7.450

(16)

15.300
10.20 5.10 100

26.600

7.950

(29)

13.000
9.40 3.60 1%

26.300

6.450

(30)

11.600
7.10 450 7-3%0

26.800

7.350
(27)

14.500
10.30 4.20 6.500 5.950

E Ded.

-0.35

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.15

@

D A
34.350 (1)

17.200

11.80 5.40 8.700 8.450
33.000 (2

16.400

11.40 5.00 8.300 8.300
32.700 5

16.000

10.40 5.60 8.450 8.300
31.100

15.200
10.10 5.10

(10)
8.200 7.700
32.850 (4

16.400
11.50 4.90 8.300 8.150

32.250 (7

15.800
10.40 5.40 8.400 8.100

32.550 (o)

16.100
10.80 5.30 8.300 8.150

32.900 @3

16.400

11.00 5.40 8.500 8.000
30.400

15.400
10.40 5.00

(14)
7.750 7.700

31.700 )

15.600

10.30 5.30 2-300 7.800

31.200 (9

15.200

9.90 5.30 :000 8000

30.450 (13)
15.000

9.90 5.10 8030

7.400

30.800 (11)

14.800 7.950

10.00 4.80 8100

30.000 (17)
14.400

9.60 4.80 000

7.600

30.700 (12)

14.600
9.60 5.00 8.250

28.450

7.850

22)
14.000

9.50 4.50 /-390

7.250

30.250 (15
14.400

9.60 4.80 130

7.750

29.650 (18)

14.100
9.10 5.00 8950

30.000

7.550

(16)

13.800

9.30 4.50 100

8.100

28.000 (23)

13.100
8.00 5.10 690

25.050

7.300

(33)

11.700
8.60 3.10 /1%

29.500

6.500

(20)

14.300
9.90 4.40 -390

29.550

7.450

(19)

14.500

10.00 4.50 7.650

7.450

27.450 (4

13.000
8.20 4.80 000

28.950

7.450

(21)

13.400
9.20 4.20 7.950 7.600

Page

E Ded.

-0.05

-0.45

-0.30

-0.05

-0.05

-0.30

-0.05

-0.05

Score

142.900

140.250

136.550

135.700

133.500

133.100

133.100

132.250

130.050

129.050

128.700

128.700

127.350

125.300

124.950

124.400

124.150

122.500

121.850

118.100

117.350

116.550

113.850

113.450

113.450
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Rank Country Name/Club

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

il
ROU

L J
JPN

AUT

LUX

AUT

(]
MDA

SMR

GEO

SMR

ENACHE Sabina
FRGR

TSURUTA Mei

GRUENIGER
Lauren

OH Anna

ANG Pebbyl
Jing Ya

KAJAIA Mariami

BULAT Sofia

POLLINI
ASHENAFFI
Nayenne

TEO Maeve

MIRONSKAYA
Dina

MEYSEMBOURG
Elena

MIRONSKAYA
Arina

SARGU
Antonina

ROSSI Camilla

KVANTALIANI
Nino

AMBROGIANI
Gloria

.
E kSlS © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Year

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2005

2007

2008

2008

D

15.500

14.300
9.50 4.80

13.300
9.20 4.10

13.200
8.40 4.80

13.800
9.80 4.00

14.100
9.90 4.20

14.100
8.60 5.50

10.900
6.60 4.30

12.000
7.10 4.90

11.000
6.70 4.30

12.400
7.20 5.20

10.800
7.70 3.10

12.400
7.80 4.60

10.700
5.30 5.40

11.300
8.30 3.00

10.300
5.90 4.40

o

A
30.550

7.450
29.150

11.30 4.20

7.400
27.750
7.050
26.950
6.850
27.950
6.700
28.800
7.200
27.900
6.650
24.800
6.800
26.250
7.350
24,550
6.750
26.550
6.800
24.350
6.600
26.150
6.450
24.750
7.050
24.750
6.900
23.850

6.700

Printed 2024-07-13 15:52:14

E Ded.
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7.700
@4)
7.450
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7.400
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6.900
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26)
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12.300
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9.10 3.40 720
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9.700
6.00 3.70 7+200
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12.600
8.20 4.40 7000

25.300

11.800
7.00 4.80 6600

23.200

9.600
6.00 3.60 ©-600
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22.350
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23.400
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E
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(39
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6.350
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-0.0!
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26.750
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25.350
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6.30 3.60 990
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7.40 3.90 720
21.850
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6.00 3.20 6600
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E
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8.80 3.60

11.700
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10.400
7.20 3.20

6.200
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2

A
25.400

7.500
25.500
7.400
26.500
7.450
25.100
6.650
26.250
7.050
24.300
6.750
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6.600
26.300
7.350
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7.200
22.350
6.250
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7.100
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6.850
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7.150
17.750
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6.800

7.050
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7.050

E Ded.

(30)

7.100

@9)
-0.05
@5)
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(Y]

6.750

@n

7.100

(35

6.250

(34)
-0.05
26)

-0.30

@8)

7.100

(40)
-0.05

(38
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32)
-0.10

@7

7.100

(39

6.300

(36)

6.550

@
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Score

112.700

110.900

109.400

106.100

105.450

104.550

103.350

102.850

101.750

100.200

99.950

98.100

97.300

95.450

94.100

81.400
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CLUNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOQV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

o]
All Around Medalists
Seniors Category(2008+) All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD B BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
SILVER B GER VARFOLOMEEV Darja
BRONZE = ISR ATAMANOV Daria

ket
_jks’s ©2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.07.2024 13:10:17
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Rank

11
12
24
25

CLAMAROCA M0

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

FIG MOQV LEASING World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Country
k=4 BRA
S UKR
= ISR
s ESP
Bl AzE

* JPN

TIE BREAK REPORT
Name
DOMINGOS Barbara
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
RONA Lian
BEREZINA Polina
ZEYNALOVA llona
SUZUKI Naruha

Seniors Category (2008+) - All Around

Total
133.1000

133.1000
128.7000
128.7000
113.4500
113.4500

E Total
32.40

32.30
32.05
31.10
30.55
27.55



CUIAPOCA 200

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
world Challenge Cup

&3

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+)

Qualif Rank

Q

0 0 O O O O O O P

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Country

m BUL

B GER
AIN

m BUL

I KAz

k&4 BRA

B GER

S UKR
—=_ISR
— ESP
AIN
s HUN
mm POL
— ESP
1y
B BFrRA
i BrOU
fRiTA
B3 AzE
B iFrRA
i BrOU
B3 AzE
® JPN

S UKR

= GEO

Name/Club
NIKOLOVA Stiliana

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
HARNASKO Alina
KALEYN Boryana
ATAMANOV Daria
TANIYEVA Elzhana
DOMINGOS Barbara
KOLOSOV Margarita
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
RONA Lian
BAUTISTA Alba
SALOS Anastasiia
PIGNICZKI Fanni
LEWINSKA Liliana
BEREZINA Polina
DRAGAS Tara

KARBANOV Helene

DRAGAN Annaliese
FRGR

SELLA Viola

AGHAMIROVA Zohra
AGF

MILLET Maelle

ENACHE Sabina
FRGR

ZEYNALOVA llona
AGF

TSURUTA Mei
YUSIFZADE Leila

KAJAIA Mariami

O

Year

2005

2006

2001

2000

2005

2005

0

2004

2008

2008

2002

2002

2000

2008

1997

2007

2004

2005

2006

2001

2004

2006

2005

2006

2007

D

20.400
13.40 7.00
19.100
12.20 6.90
19.200
12.80 6.40
18.900
12.20 6.70
17.900
11.10 6.80
18.100
11.60 6.50
17.800
11.30 6.50
17.400
10.70 6.70
17.400
11.30 6.10
17.200
11.60 5.60
17.000
10.90 6.10
17.200
11.20 6.00
16.900
10.60 6.30
16.800
10.60 6.20
16.800
10.50 6.30
16.600
11.20 5.40
16.600
10.50 6.10
16.900
11.00 5.90
15.600
10.10 5.50
16.100
9.90 6.20
15.100
9.40 5.70
15.500
11.30 4.20
14.600
8.60 6.00
14.300
9.50 4.80
14.000
9.60 4.40
14.100
9.90 4.20

8.500

8.400

8.200

8.500

8.400

8.050

8.300

8.100

8.050

8.150

8.200

7.950

8.000

8.100

8.100

7.950

7.850

7.950

7.800

7.600

7.850

7.450

7.250

7.400

7.350

7.200

8.400

8.350

8.300

8.300

8.150

8.150

8.150

8.250

8.150

8.150

8.100

8.050

8.150

8.100

8.000

8.100

7.900

6.950

8.000

7.550

7.650

7.700

7.950

7.450

7.600

7.500

Ded.

0.10

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.10

0.05

0.10

Score

37.300

35.850

35.700

35.600

34.450

34.250

34.200

33.750

33.550

33.500

33.250

33.200

33.050

33.000

32.850

32.650

32.350

31.700

31.400

31.200

30.600

30.550

29.800

29.150

28.950

28.800



Qualif Rank  Country
27. = HUN
28. & JPN
29. =Eogp
30. Elmpa
31.  E3sul
32.  e:KOR
33, = LUX
34, =Ssgp
35.  Elimba
36. [Edsul
37.  ufim SMR
38. H=GEO
39.  amAUT
40. o AUT
41.  gm SMR

ket
X | kS|s © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Name/Club

WIESNER Hanna Panna
Hungary

SUZUKI Naruha

ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya
BULAT Sofia
GRUENIGER Lauren
OH Anna
MEYSEMBOURG Elena
TEO Maeve

SARGU Antonina

POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne

ROSSI Camilla

KVANTALIANI Nino

MIRONSKAYA Dina

MIRONSKAYA Arina

AMBROGIANI Gloria

Printed 2024-07-12 16:39:03

Year

2004

2005

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2005

2006

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

D

13.600
8.80 4.80
14.000
7.90 6.10
13.800
9.80 4.00
14.100
8.60 5.50
13.300
9.20 4.10
13.200
8.40 4.80
12.400
7.20 5.20
12.000
7.10 4.90
12.400
7.80 4.60
10.900
6.60 4.30
10.700
5.30 5.40
11.300
8.30 3.00
11.000
6.70 4.30
10.800
7.70 3.10
10.300
5.90 4.40

7.600

7.400

6.700

6.650

7.050

6.850

6.800

7.350

6.450

6.800

7.050

6.900

6.750

6.600

6.700

7.300

7.050

7.450

7.200

7.400

6.900

7.350

6.900

7.300

7.100

7.050

6.650

6.850

7.100

6.850

Ded.
0.35

0.30

0.05

0.05
0.10
0.05

0.15

Page 2

Score

28.150

28.150

27.950

27.900

27.750

26.950

26.550

26.250

26.150

24.800

24.750

24.750

24.550

24.350

23.850
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CLUMRAFOCA 2004

FIC MOOV Leasing

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

o

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+)

Qualif Rank

Q

e e RN cRNc RN C RN o ye

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Country
I BUL

B GER

B BUL
—=_ ISR
— ESP
£54 BRA
= ESP
s HUN
S UKR

AIN
I KAz
mm POL
N
® JPN
—_ ISR
i BFrA
i BRrROU
i iFrA

AIN
i N

B GER
S Aze
® JPN

S Aze
B UKR

il Rou

Name/Club
NIKOLOVA Stiliana

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
KALEYN Boryana
ATAMANOV Daria
BAUTISTA Alba
DOMINGOS Barbara
BEREZINA Polina
PIGNICZKI Fanni
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
HARNASKO Alina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
LEWINSKA Liliana
SELLA Viola
TSURUTA Mei

RONA Lian

MILLET Maelle

DRAGAN Annaliese
FRGR

KARBANOV Helene
SALOS Anastasiia
DRAGAS Tara

KOLOSOV Margarita

ZEYNALOVA llona
AGF

SUZUKI Naruha

AGHAMIROVA Zohra
AGF

YUSIFZADE Leila

ENACHE Sabina
FRGR

Year

2005

2006

2000

2005

2002

1997

2000

2008

2001

2005

2008

2006

2006

2008

2004

2005

2004

2002

2007

2004

2005

2005

2001

2007

2006

D

18.700
12.10 6.60
18.800
12.00 6.80
17.500
11.70 5.80
17.500
11.10 6.40
16.800
10.60 6.20
17.000
10.20 6.80
16.900
10.50 6.40
16.700
10.30 6.40
17.400
11.00 6.40
16.200
10.80 5.40
16.600
10.40 6.20
16.600
11.00 5.60
16.200
9.80 6.40
16.200
10.40 5.80
15.500
9.30 6.20
15.300
9.90 5.40
14.900
10.50 4.40
15.300
9.70 5.60
15.200
10.10 5.10
14.600
9.60 5.00
15.000
9.00 6.00
14.500
7.70 6.80
14.900
9.30 5.60
14.400
8.40 6.00
13.600
9.00 4.60

13.500
8.90 4.60

A
8.750

8.500

8.600

8.300

8.300

8.300

8.200

8.200

7.800

8.300

8.150

8.050

7.750

7.900

7.800

7.800

8.050

7.850

7.850

8.000

7.700

7.600

7.700

7.700

7.500

7.450

8.400

8.450

8.350

8.200

8.300

8.150

8.200

8.150

7.950

8.300

8.050

7.450

7.900

7.600

7.700

7.850

7.900

7.600

7.500

7.900

7.700

7.800

6.950

7.100

7.650

6.900

Ded.

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.10

0.10

0.05

0.05

0.05

Score

35.850

35.750

34.450

33.950

33.400

33.400

33.250

33.050

33.050

32.800

32.700

32.050

31.850

31.700

31.000

30.950

30.800

30.750

30.550

30.500

30.400

29.900

29.550

29.200

28.750

27.800



Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
WIESNER Hanna Panna 14.000

27. =N etE 2004 490 7300 6300 - 27.600

28. [EIsul  POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne 2006 91120'530("10 7.250 7.400 0.05 27.100
12.700

29. EJsul  GRUENIGER Lauren 2007 'Z79 7200 7200 0.05 27.050
. 12.200

30. = sGp  ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 5 55°5 09 7-200  7.300 - 26.700
— . 12.600

31. = AUT  MIRONSKAYA Dina 2007 8.20 4.40 7.000 7.050 0.10 26.550

32. ® KOR OHAnna 2007 12490 o000 6.850 - 26.450

. e 8.20 420 - : :

. . 12.800

33. ==GEO  KAJAIA Mariami 0 440370 7-000 6.800 0.20 26.400
. 12.300

34. BMDA  BULAT Sofia 2008 '%3% 7000 6.900 0.35 25.850

35. ==|UX MEYSEMBOURG Elena 2007 1010'82%0 6.600 6.950 0.05 25.300
. 10.000

36. BIMDA  SARGU Antonina 2005 X0 ' 6.600 7.150 0.05 23.700

37. “=GEO  KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 15% 520%0 6.650 6.250 - 23.400

38. S=AUT  MIRONSKAYA Arina 2007 366?’)060 6.600 7.050 0.05 23.200
9.700

1 |

39. sGP  TEO Maeve 2007 2% 7.200 6500 0.60 22.800
N . 9.700

40. % SMR  ROSSI Camilla 2007 6.600 6.350 0.30 22.350

6.70 3.00
41. 4w SMR  AMBROGIANI Gloria 2008, 1672030 6.850 6.550 - 21.100

.
S ks,s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 2024-07-12 16:43:05 Page 2
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CLUMHARICA 2204

FIG MOQV Leasing
Rhythmic GymnasLics
Wworld Challenge Cup

L

£3

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+)

Qualif Rank

Q

e N RN cRNc e RN RN e

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Country
B GER

—

—=_ISR
B BUL
I BUL
SEUKR
k&4 BRA
—=_ISR

e ESP
I KAz

L RITA
AIN
e ESP
B GER
i BrROU
== POL
s HUN

s HUN
i irrRA
i iFrRA
= Vi3
L NITA
i NrRoOU
AIN
E3 sul
.®. KOR

— 1

Name/Club
VARFOLOMEEV Darja

ATAMANOV Daria
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
KALEYN Boryana
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
DOMINGOS Barbara
RONA Lian
BAUTISTA Alba
TANIYEVA Elzhana
DRAGAS Tara
HARNASKO Alina
BEREZINA Polina

KOLOSOV Margarita

DRAGAN Annaliese
FRGR

LEWINSKA Liliana

WIESNER Hanna Panna
Hungary

PIGNICZKI Fanni
KARBANOV Helene

MILLET Maelle

AGHAMIROVA Zohra
AGF

SELLA Viola

ENACHE Sabina
FRGR

SALOS Anastasiia
GRUENIGER Lauren
OH Anna

TEO Maeve

(!

Year

2006

2005

2005

2000

2008

2000

2008

2002

2005

2007

2001

1997

2004

2005

2008

2004

2000

2004

2004

2001

2006

2006

2002

2007

2007

2007

D

18.500
13.10 5.40
18.700
13.00 5.70
18.600
13.40 5.20
17.700
12.00 5.70
17.700
12.50 5.20
17.000
11.60 5.40
16.600
11.70 4.90
16.300
11.10 5.20
16.600
11.40 5.20
16.000
11.00 5.00
16.400
11.10 5.30
16.700
11.60 5.10
16.000
10.90 5.10
16.200
11.30 4.90
15.700
10.60 5.10
15.300
10.20 5.10
15.900
10.50 5.40
15.600
11.30 4.30
15.400
10.70 4.70
14.500
9.40 5.10
14.500
9.80 4.70
14.000
11.00 3.00
14.400
9.70 4.70
14.200
9.40 4.80
13.900
9.50 4.40
11.800
8.30 3.50

A
8.650

8.500

8.450

8.550

8.200

8.250

8.200

8.300

8.050

8.200

8.200

8.000

8.100

7.900

8.000

8.100

7.950

7.900

7.900

7.450

7.750

7.650

6.750

7.050

6.950

7.650

8.550

8.250

8.350

8.300

8.050

8.000

8.200

8.100

8.100

8.000

7.900

7.500

7.700

7.650

7.900

7.950

7.400

7.350

7.450

7.750

7.400

7.450

7.000

6.850

6.850

7.350

Ded.
0.05

0.05

0.05

0.35

0.05

0.10

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.15

0.05

Score

35.650

35.450

35.400

34.550

33.950

33.250

33.000

32.700

32.700

32.150

32.150

32.150

31.800

31.750

31.500

31.300

31.250

30.800

30.750

29.700

29.600

28.950

28.100

28.100

27.600

26.800



Qualif Rank

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

S kSIS © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Country

® JPN
 AUT
== UKR
B8 AzE
=i SMR
w AUT
s LUX
= GEO
=l MDA
E3 sul
=sap
® JPN
=l MDA
= GEO

g SMR

Name/Club
SUZUKI Naruha

MIRONSKAYA Dina

YUSIFZADE Leila

ZEYNALOVA llona
AGF

ROSSI Camilla

MIRONSKAYA Arina
MEYSEMBOURG Elena
KAJAIA Mariami

BULAT Sofia

POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya
TSURUTA Mei

SARGU Antonina
KVANTALIANI Nino

AMBROGIANI Gloria

Printed 2024-07-13 15:53:09

Year

2005

2007

2007

2005

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2006

2007

2006

2005

2008

2008

D
14.500
10.30 4.20
12.600
8.20 4.40
13.000
9.40 3.60
11.600
7.10 4.50
11.300
7.40 3.90
11.800
7.30 4.50
10.800
7.00 3.80
11.600
8.40 3.20
11.000
8.10 2.90
10.600
6.60 4.00
11.300
8.30 3.00
12.500
9.00 3.50
9.900
6.30 3.60
9.200
6.00 3.20

6.300
2.80 3.50

A

6.500

7.100

7.150

7.350

7.250

7.200

7.250

6.950

6.850

7.150

6.850

6.800

6.950

6.600

6.400

5.950

7.150

6.450

7.350

7.150

6.500

7.300

6.550

7.100

6.900

6.400

5.250

6.700

6.050

6.050

Ded.
0.15

0.05

0.10

0.05

0.05

Page 2

Score

26.800

26.750

26.600

26.300

25.700

25.500

25.350

25.050

24.850

24.650

24.550

24.550

23.500

21.850

18.700
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T HAPDCA 2004

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Woerld Challenge Cup

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+)

Qualif Rank

Q

e e RN RN RNCc RN oy e

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Country
B BUL
B GER
= ESP
AIN
—_ ISR
S UKR
k=4 BRA
wmm HUN
—_ ISR
B BUL
mm POL
i BRrROU
= ESP
B KAz
i HFrA
AIN
i iTA
N NiTA
S UKR
s HUN
& JPN

B GeR

S Aze
K AzE
E3 sui
E3 sul

Name/Club
NIKOLOVA Stiliana

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
BAUTISTA Alba
HARNASKO Alina
ATAMANOV Daria
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
DOMINGOS Barbara
PIGNICZKI Fanni
RONA Lian

KALEYN Boryana

LEWINSKA Liliana

DRAGAN Annaliese
FRGR

BEREZINA Polina
TANIYEVA Elzhana
KARBANOV Helene
SALOS Anastasiia
DRAGAS Tara
SELLA Viola

YUSIFZADE Leila

WIESNER Hanna Panna
Hungary

SUZUKI Naruha

KOLOSOV Margarita

AGHAMIROVA Zohra
AGF

ZEYNALOVA llona
AGF

GRUENIGER Lauren

POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayenne

D

Year

2005

2006

2002

2001

2005

2008

2000

2000

2008

2000

2008

2005

1997

2005

2004

2002

2007

2006

2007

2004

2005

2004

2001

2005

2007

2006

D

17.200
11.80 5.40
16.400
11.40 5.00
16.400
11.00 5.40
16.400
11.50 4.90
16.000
10.40 5.60
16.100
10.80 5.30
15.800
10.40 5.40
15.600
10.30 5.30
15.200
9.90 5.30
15.200
10.10 5.10
14.800
10.00 4.80
14.600
9.60 5.00
15.000
9.90 5.10
15.400
10.40 5.00
14.400
9.60 4.80
13.800
9.30 4.50
14.400
9.60 4.80
14.100
9.10 5.00
14.500
10.00 4.50
14.300
9.90 4.40
13.400
9.20 4.20
14.000
9.50 4.50
13.100
8.00 5.10
13.000
8.20 4.80
12.400
8.80 3.60
12.200
8.10 4.10

A
8.700

8.300

8.500

8.300

8.450

8.300

8.400

8.300

8.000

8.200

8.100

8.250

8.050

7.750

8.150

8.100

8.000

8.050

7.650

7.800

7.950

7.500

7.600

7.000

7.450

7.350

8.450

8.300

8.000

8.150

8.300

8.150

8.100

7.800

8.000

7.700

7.950

7.850

7.400

7.700

7.750

8.100

7.600

7.550

7.450

7.450

7.600

7.250

7.300

7.450

6.950

7.050

Ded.

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.45

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.30

0.30

0.30

Score

34.350

33.000

32.900

32.850

32.700

32.550

32.250

31.700

31.200

31.100

30.800

30.700

30.450

30.400

30.250

30.000

30.000

29.650

29.550

29.500

28.950

28.450

28.000

27.450

26.500

26.300



Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
12.100

27. SsGp  ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 BT 7050 7100 - 26.250
28. oo TEO Maeve 2007 11600 7200 7.100 - 25.900
: 8.00 3.60 - : :

29. @ JPN  TSURUTA Mei 2006 11300 7400 6.850 0.05 25.500
: 7.30 4.00 : : :

ENACHE Sabina 10.800
30. NRROU  ppr 2006 5 503 4o 7-500  7.100 - 25.400
31. @ KOR OHAnna 2007 11790 g 650 6750 - 25.100
- |l 7.80 3.90 & : :
— . 11.000
32. = AUT  MIRONSKAYA Arina 2007 69 490 7-100 7.050 0.10 25.050
33. BHFRA  MILLET Maelle 2004 '070 7450 6500 0.30 25.050
. 11.400
34. BMDA  BULAT Sofia 2008 140 6600 6800 0.05 24.750
35. “=GEO  KAJAIA Mariami 2007 (U39 6750 6250 - 24.300
" ) 10.400
36. ==GEO  KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 240 7450 6550 - 24.100
. 10.000
37. W MDA  SARGU Antonina 2005 5 50 430 ©-850 7.100 - 23.950
38. = LUX MEYSEMBOURG Elena 2007 2% 6900 6650 - 22.750
39. W SMR  ROSSI Camilla 2007 2490 6950 6300 - 22.650
o 5.60 3.80 : :
40. == AUT  MIRONSKAYA Dina 2007 0% 6250 6550 0.05 22.350
41. #%SMR  AMBROGIANI Gloria 2008 &2 5850 5750 0.05 17.750

E ks,s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 2024-07-13 15:55:01 Page 2
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
27

28
37
38

Country
s HUN
& JPN
mizim SMR

== GEO

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
5

6
8
9

Country
= ESP
§=4 BRA
e HUN

= UKR

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
8

9

10

11

12
23
24
26
27
37
38

Country
s ESP
[l KAZ

B NITA
AIN

e ESP
AIN

sul
—1C

& JPN
I SGP
& JPN

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
16

17
32
33

Country
AIN

N NITA

m AUT

B irra

Seniors Category Hoop Q.

Name

WIESNER Hanna Panna

SUZUKI Naruha
ROSSI Camilla
KVANTALIANI Nino

Total
28.1500

28.1500
24.7500
24.7500

Seniors Category Ball Q.

Name
BAUTISTA Alba

DOMINGOS Barbara
PIGNICZKI Fanni
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

Total
33.4000

33.4000
33.0500
33.0500

Seniors Category Clubs Q.

Name

BAUTISTA Alba
TANIYEVA Elzhana
DRAGAS Tara
HARNASKO Alina

BEREZINA Polina
SALOS Anastasiia
GRUENIGER Lauren
TEO Maeve

SUZUKI Naruha
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya
TSURUTA Mei

Total

32.7000
32.7000
32.1500
32.1500

32.1500
28.1000
28.1000
26.8000
26.8000
24.5500
24.5500

Seniors Category Ribbon Q.

Name
SALOS Anastasiia

DRAGAS Tara
MIRONSKAYA Arina
MILLET Maelle

Total
30.0000

30.0000
25.0500
25.0500

E Total
7.30

7.05
7.05
6.65

E Total
8.30

8.15
8.15
7.95

E Total
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90

7.50
7.00
6.85
7.35
5.95
6.40
5.25

E Total
8.10

7.60
7.05
6.50

A Total
8.30

8.05



CUIMAROCA 202¢

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

LYy
!i‘ °

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - Seniors Category

O

Country Name/Club DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total
BB 1-poLLNI 24.800
o [ASHENAFFI Nayenne Q|60 - 430 - 10900 3.1 27 33 3.5 6.800 2.9 2.8 3.3 2.9 7.100 e
® . OHAnna Q|84 - 48 - 13200 3.1 33 25 32 6.850 3.2 2.9 3.1 3.1 6.900 26.950
KOR (32)
Kl [3-GRUENIGER Ol[920 - 41 - 13.300 2.8 2.9 3.0 3.0 7.050 2.6 2.7 2.6 2.6 7.400 - |*7:730
Sul Lauren (31)
== 4. RONA Lian QO|[1160 - 560 - 17.200 2.0 1.8 1.8 1.9 8.150 1.9 1.9 1.8 1.8 8.150 33.500
ISR (10)
== 5._BAUTISTA Alba QOll1090 - 610 - 17.000 1.8 1.8 1.6 2.1 8200 1.8 2.0 1.8 2.1 8.100 0.05 33.250
ESP (11)
= ¢-atamaNOVDaria  [(Q|[11.10 - 680 - 17.900 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.7 8.400 1.7 1.8 1.9 1.9 8.150 34.450
ISR (5)
=== 7.BEREZINA Polina QO|[1050 - 630 - 1680 2.0 1.9 19 1.8 8100 1.8 2.1 1.9 2.1 8.000 0.05 32.850
ESP (13)
== 8- MIRONSKAYA 24.350
— . O 770 - 310 - 10.800 3.1 3.3 3.5 3.5 6.600 3.1 2.7 2.6 3.1 7.100 0.15|%%
AUT Arina (40)

9 - WIESNER Hanna
= panna O||s80 - 480 - 13.600 2.3 2.4 2.4 238 7.600 2.4 2.7 3.0 2.7 7.300 0.35 28.150
HUN gy 27)

ungary
—
m— 10 MRONSKAYA ™ 1O)|[6.70 - 430 - 11.000 2.8 3.1 3.9 3.4 6750 33 3.2 3.0 3.1 6.850 0.0524250
AUT Dina (39)
— 33.050
m= y1-piGNiczki Fanni  |()[[10.60 - 630 - 16.900 1.8 1.9 2.1 22 8.000 1.9 2.1 18 1.7 8.150 .
HUN (13)
L savioa Ol[10.10 - 550 - 15600 2.2 2.0 2.3 22 7.800 2.1 2.0 2.0 1.9 8.000 31.400
ITA (19)
L bracas Tara Ol[1120 - 540 - 16.600 2.0 1.8 2.1 2.1 7.950 1.9 2.0 1.9 1.9 8.100 32.650
ITA (16)
H 15 KVANTALIAN Ol|s30 - 300 - 11300 2.9 3.0 40 32 6.900 2.6 3.4 3.8 3.3 6.650 0.10|%4750
Geo  Nino 37)
= _
B (16 - KOLOSOV Olj10.70 - 670 - 17.400 20 1.9 1.9 1.9 8100 2.0 1.8 1.7 1.7 8.250 33.750
GER Margarita ®8)
H 7 kA Mariami Ol|99% - 420 - 14100 2.5 2.7 32 29 7.200 2.5 2.5 2.8 2.4 7.500 28.800
GEO (26)
= B
B 18- VARFOLOMEEV Ol[1220 - 69 - 19.100 1.6 1.6 1.4 1.6 8400 1.6 1.6 17 1.7 8.350 35.850
GER Darja )
-

19- YusIFzADE Leila  |(D)|[9.60 - 440 - 14.000 2.4 2.4 3.2 2.9 7.350 2.1 2.3 2.8 2.5 7.600 28.950
UKR (25)
B 0 ier maete Q|94 - 570 - 15100 21 2.2 2.0 2.4 7.850 2.3 2.4 23 2.6 7.650 30.600
FRA (21)
- -

21 - ONOFRIICHUK QO|1130 - 610 - 17.400 21 1.8 2.4 1.7 8.050 1.8 1.8 2.1 1.9 8.150 0.05[33:250
UKR Taisiia 9)
IE |22 - KARBANOV Q| |0s0 - 610 - 16.600 2.1 2.1 22 2.6 7.850 1.9 2.1 2.3 2.1 7.900 - [32:330
FRA Helene (17)




11 i
-
.
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CLIMNAROCA 202¢

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Country Name/Club
[E 73 ANG Pebbyl Jing
sGp Ya
BB 24 - ENACHE Sabina
ROU FRGR
.
25 - TEO Maeve
SGP
Ll 26 - DRAGAN
Annaliese
ROU  FrGR
L) .
27 - TSURUTA Mei
JPN
gy 28 - AMBROGIANI
SMR Gloria
L)
29 - SUZUKI Naruha
JPN
BN 30 ROSSI Camilla
SMR
B 3 «ALEYN Boryana
BUL
S#4 32 - DOMINGOS
BRA  Barbara
Bl 33 - NIKOLOVA
BUL Stiliana
AIN 34 - SALOS Anastasiia
B 35 | FWINSKA Liliana
POL
AN 36 - HARNASKO Alina
=== 37 - MEYSEMBOURG
LUX Elena
Bl 38 TANIYEVA
KAZ Elzhana
el 39 - BULAT Sofia
MDA
_— 40 - AGHAMIROVA
Zohra
AZE  AGF
M 41 - SARGU Antonina
MDA
Bl 42 ZEYNALOVA llona

AZE

AGF

Ol 1O 1O OO IO 101010100010 IO IO IO IO IO O] 10

DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum

9.80

11.30

7.10

11.00

9.50

5.90

7.90

5.30

12.20

11.30

13.40

11.20

10.60

12.80

7.20

11.60

8.60

9.90

7.80

8.60

4.00

4.20

4.90

5.90

4.80

4.40

6.10

5.40

6.70

6.50

7.00

6.00

6.20

6.40

5.20

6.50

5.50

6.20

4.60

6.00

13.800

15.500

12.000

16.900

14.300

10.300

14.000

10.700

18.900

17.800

20.400

17.200

16.800

19.200

12.400

18.100

14.100

16.100

12.400

14.600

A1

3.3

2.6

2.8

2.0

2.5

3.2

2.7

3.0

1.5

1.7

1.4

2.0

2.0

1.9

2.8

1.9

2.9

2.2

3.3

2.8

A2 A3

3.0

2.4

2.6

2.0

2.3

3.4

2.5

2.9

3.4

2.4

3.0

2.7

3.3

2.6

2.7

2.1

2.7

3.5

2.5

2.7

1.4

2.1

1.8

2.2

2.1

1.6

3.7

2.0

3.3

2.4

3.9

2.3

A4

3.5

2.5

2.6

2.1

3.5

2.3

2.7

3.0

1.7

1.7

1.4

1.7

1.5

2.2

3.6

2.3

3.4

2.8

3.8

2.9

Sum E1

6.700

7.450

7.350

7.950

7.400

6.700

7.400

7.050

8.500

8.300

8.500

7.950

8.100

8.200

6.800

8.050

6.650

7.600

6.450

7.250

2.5

2.3

2.9

2.9

2.2

3.4

2.9

2.9

1.5

1.8

1.5

2.1

1.9

1.6

2.5

1.8

2.8

2.2

3.0

2.0

E2

2.5

2.4

3.1

3.0

2.4

3.0

2.6

2.6

3.0

2.4

2.5

2.0

E3 E4

3.2 2.6

2.3 2.2

3.5 3.1

3.3 3.1

2.7 2.9

3.3 2.7

3.0 3.0

3.2 3.0

1.9 1.7

1.9 1.8

1.7 1.8

1.6 2.0

1.9 1.9

1.8 1.8

2.7 3.0

1.9 1.9

2.8 2.6

2.5 2.7

2.5 2.9

2.5 2.1

Sum Ded. Total

7.450

7.700

6.900

6.950

7.450

6.850

7.050

7.050

8.300

8.150

8.400

8.050

8.100

8.300

7.350

8.150

7.200

7.550

7.300

7.950

0.10

0.10

0.30

0.05

0.10

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

27.950
(29)

30.550
(22)

26.250
(34)

31.700
(18)

29.150
(24)

23.850
(41)

28.150
(27)

24.750
(37)

35.600
“4)

34.200
@

37.300
M

33.200
(12)

33.000
(14)

35.700
(3)

26.550
(33)

34.250
(6)

27.900
(30)

31.200
(20)

26.150
(35)

29.800
(23)




CLLIMANOCA 202¢

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

i @

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - Seniors Category

Country  Name/Club DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 [E4  Sum Ded. Total
1 1-PoLLINI 27.100
e ASHENAFFI Nayenne || ®|[910 - 340 - 12500 2.8 32 22 27 7.250 26 25 28 2.6 7.400 0.05 70
K‘;; 2 - OH Anna ®|/820 - 420 - 12.400 3.1 2.8 2.8 2.6 7.200 3.1 3.3 3.0 3.2 6.850 - 2%‘2')50
K3  3- GRUENIGER ®|[740 - 530 - 12.700 2.5 2.8 2.8 4.0 7.200 2.8 2.6 2.8 2.8 7.200 0.05|2/:950
Sul Lauren (29)
SL 4 - RONA Lian ®|/930 - 620 - 15500 2.0 2.1 2.3 2.3 7.800 2.2 2.4 2.4 22 7.700 - 31(£?°
ISR
= 33.400
== 5-BAUTISTAAlba ® 1060 - 620 - 16.800 1.6 1.8 1.7 1.7 8300 1.7 1.9 1.7 1.7 8.300 o
ESP
= ) 33.950
= 6 ATAWANOVDaria | @|[11.10 - 640 - 17.500 1.5 18 17 17 8300 1.5 18 1.8 19 8.200 00537
ISR
S . 33.250
== 7-BEREZNAPolina | @|[10.50 - 6.40 - 16.900 1.8 18 1.8 20 8200 1.8 22 1.8 18 8.200005 7
ESP
== 8- MIRONSKAYA 23.200
— . ® /600 - 360 - 9.600 33 3.3 35 4.0 6.600 3.2 3.1 2.8 2.7 7.050 0.05|%3:
AUT Arina (38)
— 9 - WIESNER Hanna 27.600
= panna @ |94 - 460 - 14.000 2.8 2.6 2.8 2.3 7.300 3.5 3.8 3.6 3.8 6.300 s
HUN Hungary
== 10 - MIRONSKAYA 26.550
- 10 ® /820 - 440 - 12,600 3.7 3.0 2.6 3.0 7.000 2.7 3.2 2.9 3.0 7.050 0.10|2°:
auT  Dina (31)
— 33.050
== {1 PIGNICZKI Fanni | @ |[10.30 - 640 - 16.700 20 1.7 18 1.8 8.200 1.8 1.8 19 20 8150 - P37
!TAI 12 - SELLA Viola ® |98 - 640 - 16.200 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.6 7.750 2.0 2.3 2.2 2.0 7.900 - 31(;‘;)50
!TAI 14 - DRAGAS Tara ® 960 - 500 - 14.600 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.2 8.000 1.8 2.0 2.4 2.2 7.900 - 30(23?0
15 KVANTALAN ®|[850 - 200 - 10.500 3.7 3.1 2.8 3.6 6.650 3.8 3.5 45 3.7 6.250 23.400
Geo  Nino 37)
= _

EN |16 - KOLOSOV @ [[900 - 600 - 15.000 2.2 2.2 2.4 2.6 7.700 2.3 2.5 2.3 2.3 7.700 30.400
GER  Margarita (21)
o . 26.400
S 17-KaAMariami | @ [[9.10 - 370 - 12.800 3.4 30 29 3.0 7.000 29 36 33 3.1 6.800 0.20 |2
] .

== 18- VARFOLOMEEV | @ Il12.00 - 6.80 - 18.800 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.5 8500 1.5 1.7 1.6 1.4 8.450 - |3>:730
GER Darja (2)
— 28.750
g 19 YUSFZADELcila | @|[9.00 - 460 - 13.600 26 20 28 24 7.500 23 24 24 23 7.650 - %7
i 30.950
R N 20- MILLET Maelle ®||990 - 540 - 15300 20 21 2.3 25 7.800 2.2 22 21 1.8 7.850 - [*¢;2
EEE 71 . ONOFRIICHUK 33.050

@ [11.00 - 640 - 17.400 2.0 2.0 2.4 2.5 7.800 2.0 2.0 2.1 2.6 7.950 0.10|33:

UKR Taisiia (8)
BE 22 xarsanov ® (970 - 560 - 15300 2.0 2.1 2.4 2.2 7.850 1.7 22 2.6 2.6 7.600 30.750
FRA Helene (18)
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Country Name/Club DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total

. ~ :

23-ANG PebbylJing | @ ||750 . 500 - 12.200 2.8 2.8 2.4 3.1 7.200 2.5 2.8 3.0 2.6 7.300 26.700
SGP Ya (30)
BE 24 EnachESabina  Tglo o0 460 - 13.500 2.6 2.2 2.5 2.6 7.450 2.7 3.5 3.2 3.0 6.900 0.0527-800
ROU FRGR (26)
— 22.800
cp 257 TEOMaewe ®|[6.00 - 370 - 9700 2.8 2.8 3.8 2.8 7.200 3.3 34 3.6 3.7 6.500 0.60 (%35
B§ 26 DRAGAN 20,800

Annaliese ® [1050 - 440 - 14.900 2.0 1.9 1.9 2.0 8.050 1.6 2.3 2.2 2.0 7.900 0.05|3°:
ROU FRGR (17)
. . 31.700
S 27 TSURUTA el ®|[1040 - 580 - 16.200 22 2.4 18 2.0 7.900 2.2 24 25 2.4 7.600 - [*17
JPN
mds 28 - AMBROGIANI ®||440 - 330 - 7.700 3.4 31 2.8 3.2 6.850 3.4 3.3 3.5 3.6 6.550 21.100
SMR Gloria (41)
J:N 29 - SUZUKI Naruha | @ |[9.30 - 5.60 - 14.900 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.6 7.700 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.1 6.950 - 29('2;50
$ 30 - ROSSI Camilla ® /670 - 300 - 9.700 3.8 3.5 3.3 3.3 6.600 3.3 3.8 4.0 3.5 6.350 0.30 22(;“3))50
B- 31- KALEYN Boryana | @ ||11.70 - 5.80 - 17.500 1.3 1.5 1.4 1.4 8.600 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.6 8.350 - 34(';')50
uL
< .
Ed 32 - DOMINGOS ®|[1020 - 680 - 17.000 1.7 1.9 1.5 1.7 8.300 1.8 1.9 2.0 1.8 8.150 0.05|33:400
BRA Barbara (5)
Bl 33 NIKOLOVA ® 1210 - 660 - 18700 1.3 1.5 1.1 1.2 8750 1.5 1.7 1.8 1.4 8.400 35.850
BUL Stiliana 1)
AN 34 SALOS Anastasiia | @ [[10.10 - 5.0 - 15.200 2.1 2.2 1.6 23 7.850 1.9 2.6 2.5 2.5 7.500 33;2;50
F’O-L 35 - LEWINSKA Liliana | @ |[11.00 - 5.60 - 16.600 1.8 2.1 2.4 1.8 8.050 2.3 2.8 2.9 2.3 7.450 0.05 32(;‘;)50
AN 36 HARNASKO Alina | @ [[10.80 - 540 - 16.200 1.7 1.5 1.7 1.8 8300 1.7 17 1.7 1.7 8.300 32(;g?°
—
w37 MEYSEMBOURG | g 11700 . 480 - 11.800 3.6 3.2 2.7 3.9 6.600 2.6 3.2 2.9 3.2 6.950 0.05|%3:300
LUX Elena (35)
i 38- TANIVEVA ®[[1040 - 620 - 16.600 1.8 1.9 1.6 2.0 8.150 1.8 1.9 2.2 2.0 8.050 0.10|32:700
KAZ Elzhana (11)
(2] , 25.850
o8 39 BULAT Sofia ®||730 - 500 - 12300 29 33 2.6 3.1 7.000 2.6 32 3.0 3.5 6.900 0.35 2%
B 0 AGHAMROVA 29.200

Zohra @840 - 600 - 14.400 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.6 7.700 2.4 2.8 3.1 3.0 7.100 .
AZE  AGF 24)
(| : 23.700
o) 41-SARGUAntonina | @ ]]620 - 3.80 - 10.000 3.5 3.0 33 3.6 6.600 2.9 2.8 26 3.0 7.1500.05*%:
Bl 42-zEVNALOVAIona @700 480 . 14500 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 7.600 24 23 2.3 2.0 7.800 29.900
AZE  AGF (22)
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i @

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - Seniors Category

{!

Country Name/Club DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total
BB 1-poLLNI 24.650
o3l | ASHENAFF! Nayenne ” 6.60 - 400 - 10.600 3.3 2.8 2.8 2.9 7.150 3.0 3.1 3.3 3.1 6.900 o
‘;*R 2 - OH Anna ” 9.50 - 4.40 - 13.900 3.1 3.3 2.8 3.0 6.950 2.9 3.2 3.5 3.1 6.850 0.10 27('265’?(’
K Lol
E3  3- GRUENIGER ” 9.40 - 480 - 14.200 2.8 3.1 2.9 3.0 7.050 3.2 3.5 3.1 3.0 6.850 28.100
Sul Lauren 1N (23)
= . 33.000
== 4-RONALian ” 11.70 - 490 - 16.600 1.8 1.8 1.7 2.0 8.200 2.0 1.8 1.8 1.8 8.200 o
ISR Lol
o 32.700
== 5-BAUTISTAAlba ” 11.10 - 520 - 16.300 1.7 1.9 1.5 1.7 8.300 2.0 1.9 1.8 1.9 8.100 o
— _ 35.450
== - ATAMANOV Daria ” 13.00 - 570 - 18.700 1.6 1.5 1.5 1.5 8.500 1.8 1.5 1.9 1.7 8.250 >
== ) 32.150
=== 7 BEREZINA Polina ” 1160 - 510 - 16700 2.0 2.0 23 1.9 8.000 25 2.3 25 2.5 7.500 0.05[>%
—
w8 - MIRONSKAYA ” 730 - 450 - 11.800 2.7 2.9 2.7 41 7.200 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.7 6.500 25.500
AUT Arina | &1 | (32)

9 - WIESNER Hanna 31.300
== panna ” 1020 - 510 - 15300 1.7 19 1.9 20 8100 22 2.1 20 2.0 7.950 0.05*|;3
HUN Hungary E—
= 10 - MIRONSKAYA 26.750
- 10 ” 8.20 - 440 - 12.600 2.9 3.1 2.6 2.9 7.100 2.7 2.8 3.2 2.9 7.150 0.10|%6:
auT  Dina (&l (28)
—
mm= {1 PIGNICZKI Fanni ” 10.50 - 5.40 - 15.900 1.9 2.3 2.1 2.0 7.950 2.7 2.7 2.3 2.5 7.400 31(#)50
HUN 1N
L savioa ” 9.80 - 470 - 14.500 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 7.750 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.7 7.400 0.05 29('2?)00
ITA Lol
!TAI 14 - DRAGAS Tara ” 11.00 - 5.00 - 16.000 1.7 1.8 1.8 1.8 8.200 2.0 2.0 2.1 2.0 8.000 0.05 32(;:))50
15 KVANTALIAN ” 6.00 - 320 - 9.200 4.0 3.7 2.6 3.1 6.600 4.4 3.7 42 3.7 6.050 21.850
GEO Nino K 1N (40)
= _
= |16 - KOLOSOV T 10.90 - 510 - 16.000 2.3 1.8 1.8 2.0 8.100 2.3 2.1 2.3 2.4 7.700 31.800
GER  Margarita (13)
Gﬂ; 17 - KAJAIA Mariami ﬂ" 8.40 - 320 - 11.600 2.7 3.1 3.0 3.5 6.950 3.2 3.8 3.5 3.4 6.550 0.05 25('33)50
E
= B
B (18- VARFOLOMEEV lL" 13.10 - 5.40 - 18.500 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 8.650 1.4 1.3 1.5 1.7 8.550 0.05|3>:60
GER  Darja 1)
]

~ 19~ YUSIFZADE Leila JL" 9.40 - 3.60 - 13.000 3.0 3.6 2.7 2.7 7.150 4.0 3.2 3.4 3.7 6.450 2‘;'22?0
UK
IR/! 20 - MILLET Maelle JL" 10.70 - 470 - 15.400 2.0 1.8 2.2 2.3 7.900 2.6 2.7 2.5 2.5 7.450 32;3)50
F
BB 71 . ONOFRIICHUK 33.950

” 12.50 - 520 - 17.700 1.8 1.6 1.8 2.1 8.200 2.0 1.9 1.8 2.1 8.050 - |33

UKR Taisiia (5)
BE 22 xarsanov ” 11.30 - 430 - 15.600 1.9 2.3 2.0 2.2 7.900 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.7 7.350 0.05|30:800
FRA Helene (18)
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Country Name/Club

[E 73 ANG Pebbyl Jing

sGp Ya

BB 24 - ENACHE Sabina

ROU FRGR

]
25 - TEO Maeve

SGP

Ll 26 - DRAGAN
Annaliese

ROU  FrGR

L) .

27 - TSURUTA Mei

JPN

gsls 28 - AMBROGIANI

SMR Gloria

L)

29 - SUZUKI Naruha

JPN

BN 30 ROSSI Camilla

SMR

B 3 «ALEYN Boryana

BUL

k24 32 - DOMINGOS

BRA  Barbara

Bl 33 - NIKOLOVA

BUL Stiliana

AIN 34 - SALOS Anastasiia

B 35 | FWINSKA Liliana

POL

AN 36 - HARNASKO Alina

== 37 - MEYSEMBOURG

LUX Elena

Bl 38 TANIYEVA

KAZ Elzhana

el 39 - BULAT Sofia

MDA

_— 40 - AGHAMIROVA
Zohra

AZE  AGF

M 41 - SARGU Antonina

MDA

Bl 42 ZEYNALOVA llona

AZE

AGF

DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum

8.30

11.00

8.30

11.30

9.00

2.80

10.30

7.40

12.00

11.60

13.40

9.70

10.60

11.10

7.00

11.40

8.10

9.40

6.30

7.10

3.00

3.00

3.50

4.90

3.50

3.50

4.20

3.90

5.70

5.40

5.20

4.70

5.10

5.30

3.80

5.20

2.90

5.10

3.60

4.50

11.300

14.000

11.800

16.200

12.500

6.300

14.500

11.300

17.700

17.000

18.600

14.400

15.700

16.400

10.800

16.600

11.000

14.500

9.900

11.600

A1

3.2

2.4

2.2

2.2

2.7

3.4

3.3

2.7

1.5

1.8

1.5

3.4

1.9

1.6

3.0

2.0

3.2

2.6

3.0

2.5

A2 A3

3.1

2.6

2.7

3.3

3.7

3.7

2.9

3.2

2.5

3.1

2.8

2.9

2.1

2.3

2.6

3.1

3.5

2.8

2.7

1.4

1.6

1.6

2.2

2.4

1.7

2.3

1.9

2.9

2.1

3.0

2.2

A4

3.2

2.3

2.4

2.0

3.3

3.9

3.9

2.8

1.7

1.6

3.2

2.1

2.8

2.0

3.1

2.7

3.1

2.9

Sum E1

6.850

7.650

7.650

7.900

6.800

6.400

6.500

7.250

8.550

8.250

8.450

6.750

8.000

8.200

7.250

8.050

6.850

7.450

6.950

7.350

3.1

2.9

2.3

2.4

4.9

3.9

4.0

2.8

1.8

2.3

1.8

3.0

2.1

2.2

3.2

2.0

3.0

2.4

3.1

2.7

E2

4.1

2.6

2.7

2.2

4.5

4.1

4.1

3.0

2.3

2.7

2.1

2.7

2.3

3.4

2.6

E3

3.4

2.5

2.6

2.3

4.6

4.0

3.6

2.8

3.0

2.1

2.0

2.7

1.8

2.9

2.2

3.2

2.7

E4

3.8

2.3

2.9

2.4

6.0

3.9

4.2

2.9

1.7

1.9

1.6

3.0

2.1

2.0

2.7

1.8

2.9

2.1

3.4

2.5

Sum Ded. Total

6.400

7.450

7.350

7.650

5.250

6.050

5.950

7.150

8.300

8.000

8.350

7.000

7.900

7.900

7.300

8.100

7.100

7.750

6.700

7.350

0.15

0.05

0.15

0.05

0.10

0.35

0.05

0.10

0.05

24.550
(37)

28.950
(22)

26.800
(26)

31.750
(14)

24.550
(37)

18.700
(41)

26.800
(26)

25.700
(31)

34.550
“4)

33.250
(6)

35.400
3)

28.100
(23)

31.500
(15)

32.150
(10)

25.350
(33)

32.700
9

24.850
(35)

29.700
(20)

23.500
(39)

26.300
(30)
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - Seniors Category

@

Country Name/Club DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total
EB 1-poLunNi @ ) ) 26.300
ool | ASHENAFF Nayenne 8.10 4.10 12200 2.6 27 2.6 27 7.350 2.8 3.6 3.1 2.8 7.050 03022
K‘;; 2 - OH Anna @ 7.80 - 3.90 - 11.700 41 2.7 3.5 3.2 6.650 2.8 3.3 3.4 3.2 6.750 25('31?0
K3 3- GRUENIGER @ 8.80 - 3.60 - 12.400 2.4 2.6 2.8 2.5 7.450 3.3 2.9 3.2 2.7 6.950 0.30|26:300
Sul Lauren (25)
—_ - 31.200
== 4-RONALian @ 9.90 - 530 - 15.200 2.4 2.0 1.6 2.0 8.000 1.8 2.1 2.1 1.9 8.000 o
= 32.900
== 5-BAUTISTAAlba @ 11.00 - 540 - 16.400 1.5 1.6 1.5 1.5 8.500 2.2 2.0 1.9 2.0 8.000 5
= - 32.700
== 6 ATAMANOV Daria @ 1040 - 560 - 16,000 1.5 1.6 14 1.6 8.450 17 1.7 17 1.7 8.300 0.05*%]
S ) 30.450
=== 7-BEREZINA Polina @ 9.90 - 510 - 15.000 2.0 1.9 1.7 2.1 8.050 2.8 2.6 2.6 2.6 7.400 o
= 8- MIRONSKAYA 25.050
— . @ 6.80 - 420 - 11.000 2.7 3.1 3.2 2.4 7.100 3.0 3.1 2.7 2.9 7.050 0.10|%:
AUT Arina (32)

9 - WIESNER Hanna 29.500
== panna @ 9.90 - 440 - 14.300 2.1 1.8 2.3 2.4 7.800 2.6 2.3 2.5 2.7 7.450 0.05|%%:
HUN Hungary (20)
—
mem 10 - MIRONSKAYA @ 5.60 - 400 - 9.600 4.0 3.0 3.5 44 6.250 3.6 3.3 3.7 3.1 6.550 0.0522:330
AUT Dina (40)
—
= 11 PIGNICZKI Fanni @ 10.30 - 530 - 15.600 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.8 8.300 2.5 2.2 2.0 2.2 7.800 31('87)00
!TAl 12 - SELLA Viola @ 9.10 - 5.00 - 14.100 2.3 2.0 1.8 1.9 8.050 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.2 7.550 0.05 29(;2)50
!TAl 14 - DRAGAS Tara @ 9.60 - 480 - 14.400 2.3 2.0 1.9 2.0 8.000 2.6 2.0 2.4 2.4 7.600 30(;2?0
15 KVANTALIAN @ 720 - 320 - 10.400 3.7 2.9 2.8 2.8 7.150 3.3 2.9 3.6 3.8 6.550 24.100
GEO Nino (36)
= _

B (16 - KOLOSOV @' 9.50 - 450 - 14.000 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.5 7.500 3.0 2.4 2.8 2.7 7.250 0.30|28:450
GER  Margarita (22)
o o . 24.300
T 17+ KAJAIAMariami 8.00 - 330 - 11.300 3.3 3.0 3.2 3.4 6.750 3.7 3.7 3.8 4.0 6.250 .
E

= B

B |18 - VARFOLOMEEY @' 11.40 - 5.00 - 16.400 1.5 1.4 1.9 2.0 8.300 1.6 1.9 1.6 1.8 8.300 33.000
GER Darja )
—_— . 29.550

19 - YUSIFZADE Leila 10.00 - 450 - 14.500 2.4 22 2.3 27 7.650 26 2.5 2.4 2.7 7.450 0.052%.>
UKR
i 25.050
B 20 MLLET Maclle 860 - 310 - 11700 3.0 35 2.7 26 7.150 3.5 3.5 36 3.5 6.500 0.30(2%"
- ~

21 ONOFRICHUK @)1 [10.80 - 530 - 16.100 17 1.4 17 19 8.300 1.9 1.6 1.8 2.0 8.150 - (32330
UKR Taisiia (6)
BN 22 KaRBANOV [@)|960 - 480 - 14400 18 18 20 19 8150 22 23 2.1 23 7.750 0.05 3920
FRA Helene (15)




CLLIMNAOCA 202¢

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

i@

Country Name/Club DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4 Sum E1 E2 E3 E4 Sum Ded. Total
. ~ :
23 - ANG Pebbyl Jing @ 820 - 3.90 - 12.100 3.7 2.8 3.1 2.4 7.050 3.0 3.5 2.8 2.6 7.100 26.250
SGP Ya (27)
BH 24 - ENACHE sabina @ 770 - 3.0 - 10.800 2.6 2.8 2.3 2.4 7.500 3.0 2.8 2.8 3.9 7.100 25.400
ROU FRGR (30)
— 25.900
cp 257 TEOMaewe 8.00 - 3.60 - 11.600 2.5 2.9 2.8 2.8 7.200 2.9 3.3 2.9 2.7 7.100 o
B§ 26 DRAGAN 10,700
Annaliese @ 9.60 - 500 - 14.600 2.1 1.7 1.8 1.7 8.250 2.0 2.2 2.1 2.4 7.850 .
ROU FRGR (12)
: 27 - TSURUTA Mei @ 730 - 400 - 11.300 2.6 2.1 3.0 2.6 7.400 3.1 3.2 3.5 2.9 6.850 0.05 25—:'23?0
JPN
mds 28 - AMBROGIANI @ 390 - 230 - 6.200 3.6 44 42 41 5850 51 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.750 0.05|'7-750
SMR Gloria (41)
® 9. SUZUKI Naruha @ 9.20 - 420 - 13.400 2.0 2.0 2.4 2.1 7.950 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 7.600 2‘:'2?)50
JPN
$ 30 - ROSSI Camilla @ 560 - 3.80 - 9.400 3.2 2.9 3.6 2.7 6.950 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.5 6.300 22('33)50
B- 31 - KALEYN Boryana @ 10.10 - 510 - 15.200 2.1 1.8 1.5 1.8 8.200 2.7 2.4 2.1 2.2 7.700 31(;330
uL
< .
Ed 32 - DOMINGOS @ 10.40 - 5.40 - 15.800 1.6 1.8 1.6 1.6 8.400 2.0 1.8 1.9 1.9 8.100 0.05|32:250
BRA Barbara (7)
Bl 33 NIKOLOVA @ 11.80 - 540 - 17.200 1.5 1.3 1.3 1.3 8700 1.5 1.4 1.6 1.6 8.450 34.350
BUL Stiliana 1)
) 30.000
AN 34 SALOS Anastasiia 9.30 - 450 - 13.800 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.7 8.100 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 8.100 o
F’O-L 35 - LEWINSKA Liliana @ 10.00 - 4.80 - 14.800 1.9 1.7 1.9 1.9 8.100 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.2 7.950 0.05 30(3?30
. 32.850
AN 36 - HARNASKO Alina @ 11.50 - 490 - 16.400 1.7 1.6 1.7 1.7 8.300 2.0 1.6 1.9 1.8 8.150 0
—
w37 - MEYSEMBOURG @' 6.00 - 320 - 9.200 3.8 3.0 3.2 2.7 6.900 3.5 3.2 3.6 3.2 6.650 22.750
LUX Elena (38)
i 38- TANIVEVA @' 10.40 - 5.00 - 15.400 3.0 2.1 1.8 2.4 7.750 2.5 2.3 2.2 2.3 7.700 0.45 |30:400
KAZ Elzhana (14)
(| . 24.750
o8 39 BULAT Sofia 750 - 390 - 11.400 3.4 3.4 2.8 3.8 6.600 3.0 3.3 3.1 3.3 6.800 0.05%%7
B 0 AGHAMROVA 28.000
Zohra @ 8.00 - 510 - 13.100 2.6 2.3 2.2 2.5 7.600 3.2 2.8 2.5 2.6 7.300 .
AZE  AGF 23)
(| : 23.950
BOR 41~ SARGU Antonina 570 - 430 - 10.000 3.2 2.6 3.4 3.1 6.850 3.0 3.1 2.8 2.7 7.100 o)
Bl 42 7EVNALOVA Ilona @ 8.20 - 4380 - 13.000 2.8 3.2 2.4 3.4 7.000 2.6 2.8 2.5 2.4 7.450 27.450
AZE AGF (24)




QUARAROTA 2028
FIG MOOV Leasing

Rhwthmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

L

List of Qualifiers

Hoop Q. [C_)

Qualif Rank  Country = Name/Club Score
Q 1. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA stiliana 37.300
Q 2. EEGgr VARFOLOMEEV Darja 35.850
Q 3. AIN HARNASKO Alina 35.700
Q 4.  mmBUL KALEYN Boryana 35.600
Q 5. = IR ATAMANOV Daria 34.450
Q 6. |ElkAz  TANIYEVA Elzhana 34.250
Q 7. k=1 BRA DOMINGOS Barbara 34.200
Q 8. EEGpr KOLOSOV Margarita 33.750
R 9, = kRr ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 33.550
R 10. =CISR RONA Lian 33.500

BallQ. |®

Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club Score
Q 1. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana 35.850
Q 2. BEEGErR  VARFOLOMEEYV Darja 35.750
Q 3. mmBUL  KALEYN Boryana 34.450
Q 4. =_ISR ATAMANOV Daria 33.950
Q 5. Z_ESP BAUTISTA Alba 33.400
Q 6. [E4BRA  DOMINGOS Barbara 33.400
Q 7. i ESP BEREZINA Polina 33.250
Q 8. == HUN PIGNICZKI Fanni 33.050
R 9. W Kr ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 33.050
R 10. AIN HARNASKO Alina 32.800



QUARAROTA 2028
FIG MOOV Leasing

Rhwthmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

L

Clubs Q. [JT

Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club Score
Q 1. EEGER  VARFOLOMEEYV Darja 35.650
Q 2. ="ISR ATAMANOV Daria 35.450
Q 3. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA stiliana 35.400
Q 4. mmBUL KALEYN Boryana 34.550
Q 5. mmE KR  ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 33.950
Q 6 §54BRA  DOMINGOS Barbara 33.250
Q 7. = ISR RONA Lian 33.000
Q 8. Z_ESP BAUTISTA Alba 32.700
R 9. |ElkAaz  TANIYEVA Elzhana 32.700
R 10. J JiTA  DRAGAS Tara 32.150

Ribbon Q. [

Qualif Rank  Country Name/Club Score
Q 1. mmBUL  NIKOLOVA stiliana 34.350
Q 2. BEEGER VARFOLOMEEV Darja 33.000
Q 3. Z_ESP BAUTISTA Alba 32.900
Q 4, AIN HARNASKO Alina 32.850
Q 5. 5 ISR  ATAMANOV Daria 32.700
Q 6 B ykr  ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 32.550
Q 7. [sdBRA  DOMINGOS Barbara 32.250
Q 8. = HUN PIGNICZKI Fanni 31.700
R 9. =7ISR RONA Lian 31.200
R

—_—
e

B BUL KALEYN Boryana 31.100



Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

CLUJNAPOCA 2024
FIG MOOQV leasing

Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&2

RGI Hoop Final

Start: 2024/07/14 14:00

Start
14:00

14:04

14:08

14:12

14:16

14:20

14:24

14:28

#
1.

2.

R1

R2

Country

§&d BRA
AIN

ISR
m BUL
m BUL

I8 KAz
B GER

B GER
= UKR

—=_ISR

End: 2024/07/14 14:32

Name

DOMINGOS Barbara
HARNASKO Alina
ATAMANOV Daria
KALEYN Boryana
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
TANIYEVA Elzhana
VARFOLOMEEV Darja
KOLOSOV Margarita
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

RONA Lian

Year
2000

2001

2005

2000

2005

2005

2006

2004

2008

2008

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|OF

Score



Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

CLUNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOQV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

RGI Ball Final

Start: 2024/07/14 14:37

Start
14:37

14:41

14:45

14:49

14:53

14:57

15:01

15:05

# Country
1. wm HUN
2. k& BRA
3. m BUL
4. BEGRr
5. e ESP
6. e ESP
7. —=_ISR

8. I BUL
R1 S UKR
R2 AIN

End: 2024/07/14 15:09

Name

PIGNICZKI Fanni
DOMINGOS Barbara
KALEYN Boryana
VARFOLOMEEV Darja
BAUTISTA Alba
BEREZINA Polina
ATAMANOV Daria
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

HARNASKO Alina

Year App

2000

2000

2000

2006

2002

1997

2005

2005

2008

2001

Score



CQLUJ-NAFOCA 2024

FIG MOOQV lLeasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

RGI Clubs Final
Start: 2024/07/14 16:25 End: 2024/07/14 16:57

Start # Country  Name Year AFL Score
16:25 1.  gmBUL  NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 |1
16:29 2. “ ESP BAUTISTA Alba 2002 F
16:33 3. B GeEr  VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 W
16:37 4, B BUL KALEYN Boryana 2000 F
16:41 5. B KR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 2008 F
16:45 6. k& BRA DOMINGOS Barbara 2000 F
16:49 7. = ISR RONA Lian 2008 F
16:53 8. =" ISR ATAMANOV Daria 2005 F
R1 I8 KAz TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 W
R2 | iTA  DRAGAS Tara 2007 ||}




O MAPOCA 024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

B

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

RGI Ribbon Final

Start: 2024/07/12 17:02

Start
17:02

17:06

17:10

17:14

17:18

17:22

17:26

17:30

#
1.

2.

R1

R2

Country
B BUL

= UKR

=4 BRA
AIN

=_ ISR

B GER
= ESP
wm HUN

—=_ISR

mm BUL

End: 2024/07/12 17:34

Name

NIKOLOVA Stiliana
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
DOMINGOS Barbara
HARNASKO Alina
ATAMANOV Daria
VARFOLOMEEV Darja
BAUTISTA Alba
PIGNICZKI Fanni
RONA Lian

KALEYN Boryana

Year

2005

2008

2000

2001

2005

2006

2002

2000

2008

2000

SEESEEEEEEK

Score



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2024

FIG MOQV lLeasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

£3
Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena
Judges for RGI Finals

Start: 2024/07/14 14:00 Start: 2024/07/14 16:25
Seniors Category Hoop Final & Ball Final Seniors Category Clubs Final & Ribbon Final

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SUTER Orane £l sul DB1 ALIPRANDI Elena BimA
DB2 LHER Catherine BirrA DB2 MITROI Adriana Cecilia i JrOU
DA1 ALIPRANDI Elena 1 Iy DA1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso == GEO
DA2 HALMU Delia Bl AUS DA2 MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL
A1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso == GEO A1 SUTER Orane Sul
A2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni = CYP A2 HAYAKAWA Sakura & JPN
A3 MITROI Adriana Cecilia i BroOu A3 TRIKOMITI Evangelia = CYP
A4 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana = LUX A4 KWON Bo Young i&: KOR
E1 MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL E1 HAJIYEVA Sabina Bl Aze
E2 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine o EGY E2 VICHNIAKOVA Oksana = LUX
E3 HAJIYEVA Sabina BB Aze E3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine o EGY
E4 HAYAKAWA Sakura & JPN E4 HALMU Delia 5l AUS
Line1  GIRBA Adriana i BrOU Line1  GIRBA Adriana i JrOU
Line2  VERDES Andreea i BrOU Line2  VERDES Andreea i JrOU
Time KWON Bo Young .8, KOR Time LHER Catherine B ErrA
i’;";‘,"e”ree ABOU SHABANA Noha & rc

kais © 2024 http://rgform.eu


http://rgform.eu/

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Hoop Final(2008+)

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Rank Country Name/Club

. =
ISR
, ==
BUL
=
3,
GER
=
4,
GER
5 hsd
BRA
A
KAZ
;. e
BUL
8 AN

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

ATAMANOV Daria

NIKOLOVA Stiliana

KOLOSOV Margarita

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja

DOMINGOS Barbara

TANIYEVA Elzhana

KALEYN Boryana

HARNASKO Alina

Printed 2024-07-14 13:36:06

Year

2005

2005

2004

2006

2005

2000

2001

D

19.600
12.60 7.00

18.300
12.00 6.30

18.500
11.50 7.00

18.100
10.80 7.30

17.500
10.80 6.70

17.700
11.50 6.20

17.500
12.00 5.50

16.000
10.60 5.40

O

A E Ded.
36.450 (1)

8.450 8.400
35.200 (2)
8.500 8.400

34.950 (3)

8.350 8.100
34.650 (4)

8.450 8.100
33.700 (5)

8.300 7.900
33.400 (6)

7.950 7.800 -0.05
32,700 (7)

8.100 7.150 -0.05
31.900 ()

8.050 7.850

Page 1

Score

36.450

35.200

34.950

34.650

33.700

33.400

32.700

31.900




12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Ball Final(2008+)

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Rank Country Name/Club

GER

2 -
BUL

3 -
BUL

4 =
) ESP
5. =
ISR

6 —
HUN

7 h=d
BRA

g —
ESP

ﬂ kSlS ©2024 http://rgform.eu

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja

NIKOLOVA Stiliana

KALEYN Boryana

BAUTISTA Alba

ATAMANOV Daria

PIGNICZKI Fanni

DOMINGOS Barbara

BEREZINA Polina

Printed 2024-07-14 14:09:24

Year

2006

2005

2000

2002

2005

2000

2000

1997

o

D A E Ded.

36.400 (1)

19.400
12.60 6.80 8.550 8.450

36.150 (2)

19.200
12.00 7.20 8.550 8.400

35.800 (3)

18.800
11.80 7.00 8.600 8.400

34.800 (4

18.200
11.00 7.20 8.500 8.100

34.150 (5)

17.600
10.80 6.80 8.350 8.200

33.200 (¢)

17.100
11.10 6.00 8.300 7.800

33.200 (7)

17.100
10.10 7.00 8.450 7.650

32.400 ¢8)

16.300
10.00 6.30

Page 1

8.200 7.950 -0.05

Score

36.400

36.150

35.800

34.800

34.150

33.200

33.200

32.400



http://rgform.eu/

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Clubs Final(2008+)

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Rank Country Name/Club

=
1.
GER
, .
BUL
3 =
ISR
]
4,
UKR
s k=d
BRA
c.
BUL
7, -
ESP
8. =
ISR

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

VARFOLOMEEYV Darja

NIKOLOVA Stiliana

ATAMANOV Daria

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

DOMINGOS Barbara

KALEYN Boryana

BAUTISTA Alba

RONA Lian

Printed 2024-07-14 15:58:11

Year

2006

2005

2005

2008

2000

2000

2002

2008

D

18.900
13.30 5.60

18.700
13.60 5.10

18.200
12.50 5.70

18.200
12.60 5.60

17.000
11.40 5.60

16.700
11.30 5.40

15.600
10.50 5.10

15.300
11.10 4.20

{!

35.850 (1)
8.550 8.400
35.800 (2)
8.600 8.500
35.200 (3)
8.500 8.500
34.650 (4)
8.300 8.150
33.450 (5
8.400 8.050
33.400 (6)
8.400 8.300
31.850 (7)
8.250 8.000
31.100 (8)
8.100 7.750 -0.05

Page 1

Score

35.850

35.800

35.200

34.650

33.450

33.400

31.850

31.100




Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Ribbon Final(2008+)

Rank
1.

2.

Country

S UKR
s HUN
=4 BRA
AIN
N BUL
= ESP
ISR

B GER

Name/Club
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

PIGNICZKI Fanni
DOMINGOS Barbara
HARNASKO Alina
NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BAUTISTA Alba
ATAMANOV Daria

VARFOLOMEEY Darja

= ksi
1 ks IS ©2024http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-07-14 16:34:35

Year

2008

2000

2000

2001

2005

2002

2005

2006

D
16.600
11.60 5.00
16.600
11.00 5.60
16.200
10.60 5.60
15.200
11.00 4.20
14.800
10.60 4.20
15.100
10.00 5.10
14.400
9.50 4.90

14.900
9.90 5.00

“

A

E
8.250

8.300

8.400

8.200

8.100

8.350

8.100

7.900

8.050

8.000

7.850

7.750

8.100

7.400

8.100

6.750

Ded.

0.10

0.30

Page 1

Score

32.900

32.900

32.350

31.150

31.000

30.850

30.600

29.250


http://rgform.eu/

FIG MOQV lLeasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup
L]

£

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca
MEDALLISTS

Seniors Category Hoop Final

Medal Country Name

GOLD —_ ISR ATAMANOV Daria
SILVER B BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BRONZE B GER KOLOSOV Margarita

Seniors Category Ball Final

Medal Country Name

GOLD B GER VARFOLOMEEV Darja
SILVER I BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BRONZE B BUL KALEYN Boryana

Seniors Category Clubs Final

Medal Country Name

GOLD B GER VARFOLOMEEV Darja
SILVER I BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BRONZE —=_ISR ATAMANOV Daria

Seniors Category Ribbon Final

Medal Country Name

GOLD = UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
SILVER wmm HUN PIGNICZKI Fanni
BRONZE k=4 BRA DOMINGOS Barbara

ket
1 kSIS ©2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.07.2024 18:58:58
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CLUINAPOCA 204

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

6

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country
5 s HUN
6 %4 BRA

TIE BREAK REPORT
Rank Country
1 B UkRr
2 mmm HUN

Seniors Category Ball Final

Name Total
BAUTISTA Alba 33.2000
DOMINGOS Barbara 33.2000

Seniors Category Ribbon Final

Name Total
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 32.9000
PIGNICZKI Fanni 32.9000

E Total
7.80

7.65

E Total
8.05

8.00



BT Arena

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Hoop Final

Rank Country
1.

2.

=

—_—
ISR

|
BUL

=
GER
=
GER

a4
BRA

=
KAZ

|
BUL

AIN

Name/Club
ATAMANOV
Daria

NIKOLOVA
Stiliana

KOLOSOV
Margarita

VARFOLOMEEV
Darja

DOMINGOS
Barbara

TANIYEVA
Elzhana

KALEYN
Boryana

HARNASKO
Alina

E ks is © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1
2005 O 12.6 7.0 19.600 1.6
2005 O 12.0 6.3 18.300 1.5
2004 O 11.5 7.0 18.500 1.7
2006 O 10.8 7.3 18.100 1.5
2000 O 10.8 6.7 17.500 1.6
2005 O 11.5 6.2 17.700 2.0
2000 O 12.0 5.5 17.500 1.8
2001 O 10.6 5.4 16.000 1.8

Printed 14.07.2024 13:37:01

A2 A3

1.7

1.5

1.9

1.8

1.7

2.1

1.9

2.0

1.4

1.7

2.0

A4

1.5

Sum E1

8.450

8.500

8.350

8.450

8.300

7.950

8.100

8.050

1.5

1.9

1.7

2.3

2.0

2.2

2.8

2.1

E2

1.6

1.5

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.1

E3

1.8

1.5

1.9

2.3

2.2

2.9

2.5

3.0

2.2

Sum Ded. Total

8.400

8.400

8.100

8.100

7.900

7.800 0.05

7.150 0.05

7.850

36.450
(1)

35.200
@)
34.950
(3)

34.650
4

33.700
()
33.400
(6)
32.700
@)

31.900
(®)

Score

36.450

35.200

34.950

34.650

33.700

33.400

32.700

31.900



http://rgform.eu/

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Ball Final

Rank

1.

Country
=
GER

-
BUL

|
BUL

ESP

I+

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Name/Club

VARFOLOMEEV
Darja

NIKOLOVA
Stiliana

KALEYN
Boryana

BAUTISTA
Alba

ATAMANOV
Daria

PIGNICZKI
Fanni

DOMINGOS
Barbara

BEREZINA
Polina

EkSI.S © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Year

2006

2005

2000

2002

2005

2000

1997

Printed 14.07.2024 14:09:47

DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum

12.6

12.0

10.1

10.0

6.8

7.2

7.0

7.2

6.8

6.0

7.0

6.3

19.400

19.200

18.800

18.200

17.600

17.100

17.100

16.300

A1

1.5

1.5

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.6

1.8

A2 A3
1.5 1.2
1.5 1.4
1.5 1.4
1.9 15
1.7 1.8
1.7 19
1.7 15
1.8 1.8

A4

1.4

Sum E1

8.550

8.550

8.600

8.500

8.350

8.300

8.450

8.200

1.4

1.8

1.7

1.9

2.0

2.2

2.4

2.1

E2

1.6

1.4

1.4

2.0

2.1

E3

1.6

2.2

2.0

2.0

E4

2.0

2.3

2.0

Sum Ded. Total

8.450

8.400

8.400

8.100

8.200

7.800

7.650

7.950 0.05

36.400
(U]

36.150
@

35.800
3)

34.800
4)

34.150
()]

33.200
(6)

33.200
(6)

32.400
®)

Score

36.400

36.150

35.800

34.800

34.150

33.200

33.200

32.400
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Clubs Final

Rank Country Name/Club  Year DB1 DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum A1 A2 A3 A4
— VARFOLOMEEV

1. Darja 2006 u 13.3 5.6 18.900 1.5 1.4 1.6 13
GER

2, NIKOLOVA 2005 “ 13.6 5.1 18.700 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.4
BUL Stiliana

3. E‘};“ ’SZQ';ANOV 2005 u 12.5 5.7 18.200 15 1.6 15 1.4
— ONOFRIICHUK

4, Taisiia 2008 “ 12.6 5.6 18.200 1.6 20 17 1.7
UKR

5, k=d DOMINGOS 2000 u 11.4 5.6 17.000 1.7 15 17 15
BRA Barbara

6. KALEYN 2000 u 1.3 5.4 16.700 1.6 15 17 16
BUL Boryana

7. — BAUTISTA 2002 “ 10.5 5.1 15.600 1.7 1.8 1.7 1.9
ESP Alba

8. E‘;“ RONA Lian 2008 u 1.1 42 15.300 2.0 19 19 1.9

Eks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Printed 14.07.2024 15:59:14

Sum E1

8.550

8.600

8.500

8.300

8.400

8.400

8.250

8.100

1.7

2.0

2.0

2.2

E2

1.5

1.4

1.5

1.7

1.9

1.7

1.8

2.3

E3

21

2.0

E4

2.3

2.6

Sum Ded. Total

8.400

8.500

8.500

8.150

8.050

8.300

8.000

7.750 0.05

35.850
(1)

35.800
@)

35.200
A3)

34.650
@

33.450
()

33.400
(6)

31.850
@)

31.100
®)

Score

35.850

35.800

35.200

34.650

33.450

33.400

31.850

31.100
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BT Arena

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category Ribbon Final

Rank

1.

Country Name/Club

|
UKR

—
—_—

HUN

O]

BRA

AIN

|
BUL

[
=
—

ESP
=
ISR

=

GER

2-
ONOFRIICHUK
Taisiia

8 - PIGNICZKI
Fanni

3 - DOMINGOS
Barbara

4 - HARNASKO
Alina

1 - NIKOLOVA
Stiliana

7 - BAUTISTA
Alba

5 - ATAMANOV
Daria

0 -
VARFOLOMEEV
Darja

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Year

2008

2000

2000

2001

2005

2002

2005

2006

Printed 15.07.2024 13:10:27

DB1 DB2 DAl DA2 Sum Al

11.6

11.0

10.6

11.0

10.6

10.0

9.5

9.9

5.0

5.6

5.6

4.2

4.2

5.1

4.9

5.0

16.600

16.600

16.200

15.200

14.800

15.100

14.400

14.900

1.7

1.7

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.9

2.0

A2

1.8

1.9

1.7

1.9

1.9

1.8

1.9

2.3

A3 A4 Sum E1

1.7

1.7

1.6

1.8

1.9

1.7

1.9

2.1

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.8

1.9

1.6

1.8

2.1

8.250

8.300

8.400

8.200

8.100

8.350

8.100

7.900

1.9

2.2

2.1

2.2

2.2

2.0

2.1

3.3

E2

1.6

1.7

2.2

2.5

1.7

2.4

1.8

3.2

E3

2.0

2.5

2.3

2.0

1.7

2.8

1.9

3.5

E4

2.2

1.8

2.1

2.3

2.1

3.0

1.9

3.2

Sum Ded. Total

8.050 -

8.000 -

7.850 0.10

7.750 -

8.100 -

7.400 -

8.100 -

6.750 0.30

32.900
(1)

32.900
(1)

32.350
(3)

31.150
(4)

31.000
(5)

30.850
(6)

30.600
(7)

29.250
(8)

Score

32.900

32.900

32.350

31.150

31.000

30.850

30.600

29.250




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

T~ .l‘/-‘\‘

@ Update 02 July 2024
Y715
S

FIGID: 17513

FIG MooV LEASING
\" RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CuP

CLuJ-NAPOCA (ROU)
12-14 JuLy 2024

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - GROUP

(Drawing of lots updated after nominative registration step 2)

QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND
Group A — FRI 12 July 2024, Start Time 17:40
O

Starting
order

NF

GER
EGY
ISR
ITA
ESP
BUL

OO |WN |-

Group B — FRI 12 July 2024, Start Time 18:30
O

Starting

order U
UKR
BRA
ROU
FRA

KAZ

QA |WN |-

Legend Bl

'

(_'-A‘ o ]
K 5 Hoops l e 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGG_Drawing of lots 1 Lausanne, update 02 July 2024




Group B — SAT 13 July 2024, Start Time 17:30

Z

D
Starting NE
order
1 UKR
2 BRA
3 ROU
4 FRA
5 KAZ
Group A — SAT 13 July 2024, Start Time 18:20
o
Starting NE
order
1 GER
2 EGY
3 ISR
4 ITA
5 ESP
6 BUL

Legend

&  {nr— —
A 71 e ;
‘..~ 5Hoops [ 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGG_Drawing of lots 2

Lausanne, update 02 July 2024




FINALS

SUN 14 July 2024, Start Time 15:15

SUN 14 July 2024, Start Time 17:40

}
06

Starting
order A
1 3
2 4
3 6
4 7
5 8
6 5
7 1
8 2
O
Starting
order AL
1 8
2 5
3 4
4 3
5 6
6 1
7 7
8 2

Legend

111; =
T 5 Hoops

0

o

3 Ribbons + 2 Balls

GR_2024_WCCup_Cluj-Napoca (ROU)_RGG_Drawing of lots 3

Lausanne, update 02 July 2024




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE
u’#'.‘.\
Ili_*f;;

\\\\1 l’rr,,

FIGID: 17513

FIG RG MooV LEASING WORLD CHALLENGE CuP
CLuJ-NAPoCA (ROU)

12 -14 JuLy 2024

\/
3

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS STEP 2 - GROUP (as per 12.07.2024)

# NF \ID Last name \First name YoB 5 \3+2
1[{BRA | 44570 | ARAKAKI Maria Eduarda 2003 1 1
BRA | 44073 | BORGES Victoria 2002 1 1
BRA | 44070 | MEDRADO Deborah 2002 1 1
BRA | 56509 | PEREIRA Sofia 2003 1 1
BRA | 44071 | PIRCIO Nicole 2002 1 1
2|BUL | 49700 | IVANOVA Sofia 2005 1 1
BUL | 54475 | MINEVSKA Magdalina 2005 1 1
BUL | 51668 | PETROVA Kamelia 2006 1 1
BUL | 42947 | STOYANOV Rachel 2003 1 1
BUL | 46375| VASILEVA Margarita 2005 1 1
3|EGY | 50303 | BEHAIRY Lamar 2007 1 1
EGY | 50400 | ELDEEB Johara 2007 1 1
EGY | 49627 | HUSSEIN Farida 2006 1 1
EGY | 51158 | RAMADAN Abeer 2007 1 1
EGY | 46642 | SOBEIH Amina 2006 1 1
4|1ESP | 46691 | ARNAU CAMARENA Ana 2005 1 1
ESP | 46694 | BERGUA NAVALES Ines 2004 1 1
ESP | 48517 | MARTINEZ Mireia 2005 1 1
ESP | 46693 | PEREZ FOS Patricia 2004 1 1
ESP | 47597 | SOLAUN Salma 2005 1 1
5|FRA | 48462 |DOT Ainhoa 2005 1 1
FRA | 35700 |INAHO Manelle 2003 1 1
FRA | 35716 | JOSEPH-NOEL Celia 2003 1 1
FRA | 47799 | LAVIT Justine 2006 1 1
FRA | 38076 | VILARINO Lozea 2003 1 1
6| GER | 32677 | KOSAN Anja 2002 1 1
GER | 37482 | KROMM Daniella 2004 1 1
GER | 43087 | OGANESYAN Alina 2004 1 1
GER | 46953 | VESTER Hannah 2006 1 1
GER | 51768 | WICKERT Emilia 2007 1 1

RG_2024_WChallengeCup Cluj-Napoca_Nominative 2_RGG Page 1 of 2

Lausanne, 02 July 2024




# NF | ID Last name \First name YoB 5 3+2

7[ISR | 48023 | BAKANOV Shani 2006 1 1
ISR | 50899 | FRIEDMANN Adar 2006 1 1
ISR | 38247 | PARITZKI Romi 2004 1 1
ISR | 42868 | SHAHAM Ofir 2004 1 1
ISR | 38473 | SVERTSOV Diana 2004 1 1
== | Booop sl Lol 2ot 1

8|ITA | 20184 | CENTOFANTI Martina 1998 1 1
ITA | 32235| DURANTI Agnese 2000 1 1
ITA | 30410 MAURELLI Alessia 1996 1 1
ITA | 32267 | MOGUREAN Daniela 2001 1 1
ITA | 51937 | PARIS Laura 2002 1 1
FA | 15040 | RUSSO Alessia 1996 -l 2

9|KAZ | 50230 | ABDIRAKHMAN Aksungkar 2007 1 1
KAZ | 61217 |AN Sofiya 2008 1
KAZ | 50244 | KADIR Ayaulym 2006 1 1
KAZ | 50245 | KALSAYEVA Aruzhan 2007 1 1
KAZ | 46531 | KOIBAKAR Bayan 2005 1 1
KAZ | 61226 | KORNIYENKO Mariya 2008 1

10| ROU | 52157 | CRAINIC Andra 2008 1 1
ROU | 52156 | CRAINIC Carina 2008 1 1
ROU | 47051 | DRAGAN Anisia 2006 1
ROU | 50522 | MARIN Dalia 2007 1 1
ROU | 50526 | MITAN Claudia 2007 1 1
ROU | 57998 | VENCU Eva 2008 1

11 |UKR | 43798 | BAIEVA Diana 2004 1 1
UKR | 47666 | MELNYK Alina 2005 1 1
UKR | 57799 | PEREMETA Valeriia 2007 1 1
UKR | 58639 | SHYRYKINA Kira 2008 1 1
UKR | 36527 | VYSOCHANSKA Mariia 2002 1 1

RG_2024_WChallengeCup Cluj-Napoca_Nominative 2_RGG Page 2 of 2

Lausanne, 02 July 2024




CLUJNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

Judges for RGG Qualification - 5 Hoops
Start: 2024/07/12 17:40

Panel 1

Seniors Category He]

Name Country
DB1 SAMOFALOV Ela —=_ISR
DB2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA1 MILANESIO Ariel B Ger
DA2 TODOROVA Hristiana . BUL
A1 ALIPRANDI Elena BT
A2 DMYTRASH Olena = UKRr
A3 BEKTUROVA Alua Il KAz
A4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra i i rOU
E1 LHER Catherine B irrA
E2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa = ESP
E3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine o EGY
E4 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni = CYP
Line1  VICHNIAKOVA Oksana m LUX
Line2  BEDOSHVILI Eliso =+ GEO
Time  MROZINSKA Anna mm POL
Reserve KISS Katalin mmm HUN
ﬁ"e”ree ABOU SHABANA Noha Erc

gksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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o [ CLUSNAPOCA 2024
. | FIGMOOV Leasing

| J Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&3
Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

Judges for RGG Qualification - 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls
Start: 2024/07/13 17:30

Panel 1

Seniors Category ==

Name Country
DB1 ALIPRANDI Elena BiTA
DB2 DMYTRASH Olena E KR
DA1 SAMOFALOV Ela = ISR
DA2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
A1 MILANESIO Ariel B GER
A2 LHER Catherine l l FRA
A3 BEKTUROVA Alua Il «Az
A4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra i BroOU
E1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa = ESP
E2 TODOROVA Hristiana I BUL
E3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine = EGY
E4 SUTER Orane E3 sul
Reserve  MROZINSKA Anna mm POL
Line 1 LUKYANENKO Larysa AIN
Line2  VICHNIAKOVA Oksana = LUX
Time KISS Katalin === HUN
Main  ABOU SHABANA Noha ©rc

referee

Eiksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca
12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 [
BUL
2 hsd
BRA
3 =
' ISR
, I
ITA
ESP
. N
FRA
[~
7.
UKR
[
8
GER
o N
ROU
10. I
KAZ
I
11 |
EGY

Bulgaria

Brazil

Israel

Italy

Spain

France

Ukraine

Germany

Romania

Kazakhstan

Egypt

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Printed 2024-07-13 17:51:34

D

38.950

22.400
10.00 12.40

37.750

8.500

21.800

9.80 12.00 2330
39.000

22.600
10.00 12.60

36.200

8.550

20.700

9.80 10.90 2130
35.200

20.100

9.10 11.00 7.900
37.050

21.500

9.70 11.80 o130
36.850

20.900

9.70 11.20 8-300
34.950

20.600
9.30 11.30

27.350
6.450

7.500

16.100
7.80 8.30
27.350

15.800

6.30 9.50 ©:200

29.200

17.600

8.30 9.30 0900

50

E Ded.
(2)
8.050

7.250 -0.05

6.900 -0.05

5.650 -0.30

5.400 -0.70

D

18.900

8.10 10.80

18.600

8.20 10.40

16.800

6.00 10.80

18.200

8.10 10.10

18.600

8.30 10.30

17.400

7.90 9.50

16.100

6.60 9.50

17.400

7.40 10.00

15.400

7.40 8.00

15.000

6.60 8.40

14.600

5.90 8.70

32
A
34.700
34.100
32.000
33.500
34.200
31.450
30.850
31.600
28.600
27.900

25.350

E Ded.
(1)

8.550 7.250 -

(3)

8.300 7.200 -

(5)

8.400 6.800 -

(4)

8.300 7.000 -

(2)

8.500 7.100 -

7

8.050 6.000 -

(8)

7.950 6.800 -

(6)

8.100 6.100 -

(9)

7.250 5950 -

(10)

7.100 5.800 -

(11)

6.800 3.950 -

Page 1

Score

73.650

71.850

71.000

69.700

69.400

68.500

67.700

66.550

55.950

55.250

54.550




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Lo

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca
MEDALLISTS

Seniors Category(2008+) - All Around

Medal Country Name
Bulgaria

GOLD B BUL IVANOVA Sofia, MINEVSKA Magdalina, PETROVA
Kamelia, STOYANOV Rachel, VASILEVA Margarita
Brazil

SILVER k&4 BRA ARAKAKI Maria Eduarda, BORGES Victoria, MEDRADO
Deborah, PEREIRA Sofia, PIRCIO Nicole
Israel

BRONZE —=_ ISR BAKANOQV Shani, FRIEDMANN Adar, PARITZKI Romi,

SHAHAM Ofir, SVERTSOV Diana

E kSIS ©2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.07.2024 19:12:43
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CLUNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing

Rhythmic GymnastLics
World Challenge Cup

€3

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+)

Qualif Rank
Q 1.
2.

e N c RN ol cRNe N oy e
o

11.

10.

Country

—

—_ISR
I BUL
£ BRA
i iFrRA
SSUKR
i HiTaA
e ESP
B GER
m EGY
I8 KAz

i BroOu

Name/Club

Israel
Bulgaria
Brazil
France
Ukraine
Italy
Spain
Germany
Egypt

Kazakhstan

Romania
Federatia Romana de Gimnastica Ritmica

2 ksi
1 kSlS © 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-07-12 18:05:35

Year

0

0

50

22.600
10.00 12.60
22.400
10.00 12.40
21.800
9.80 12.00
21.500
9.70 11.80
20.900
9.70 11.20
20.700
9.80 10.90
20.100
9.10 11.00
20.600
9.30 11.30
17.600
8.30 9.30
15.800
6.30 9.50
16.100
7.80 8.30

8.550

8.500

8.350

8.150

8.300

8.150

7.900

7.500

6.900

6.200

6.450

7.850

8.050

7.600

7.400

7.650

7.350

7.250

6.900

5.400

5.650

4.800

Ded.

0.05
0.05
0.70

0.30

Page 1

Score

39.000

38.950

37.750

37.050

36.850

36.200

35.200

34.950

29.200

27.350

27.350
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CLUHAPOCA 2824

FIGMOOQV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&3

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category(2008+)

Qualif Rank
Q 1.
2.

oI - B o Il o iV o iV o IV o Bl o BNV @
o

11.

ngIS © 2024 http://rgform.eu

10.

Country

B BUL
= _ESP
E&3 BRA

B NITA

—

=_ ISR

B GER
B iFrRA
S UKR
i JrOU

I KAz

== EGY

Name/Club

Bulgaria
Spain
Brazil
Italy
Israel
Germany
France
Ukraine
Romania

Kazakhstan

Egypt

Printed 2024-07-13 18:01:03

18.900
8.10 10.80
18.600
8.30 10.30
18.600
8.20 10.40
18.200
8.10 10.10
16.800
6.00 10.80
17.400
7.40 10.00
17.400
7.90 9.50
16.100
6.60 9.50
15.400
7.40 8.00
15.000
6.60 8.40
14.600
5.90 8.70

8.550

8.500

8.300

8.300

8.400

8.100

8.050

7.950

7.250

7.100

6.800

7.250

7.100

7.200

7.000

6.800

6.100

6.000

6.800

5.950

5.800

3.950

Ded.

Page 1

Score

34.700

34.200

34.100

33.500

32.000

31.600

31.450

30.850

28.600

27.900

25.350
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CLUJ-NAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

€3

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Seniors Category 5 Hoops Q.

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name Total E Total
10 B8 KAz Kazakhstan 27.3500 5.65

11 i BroOu Romania 27.3500 4.80



Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - Seniors Category

50

Country
=
GER

EGY

Name/Club

1 - Germany

3 - Egypt

4 - Israel

5 - Italy

6 - Spain

7 - Bulgaria

8 - Ukraine

9 - Brazil

10 - Romania

11 - France

13 - Kazakhstan

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

DB1 DB2 DAl DA2 Sum Al

9.30

8.30

10.00

9.80

9.10

10.00

9.70

9.80

7.80

9.70

6.30

11.30

9.30

12.60

10.90

11.00

12.40

11.20

12.00

8.30

11.80

9.50

20.600

17.600

22.600

20.700

20.100

22.400

20.900

21.800

16.100

21.500

15.800

2.1

2.5

1.4

1.7

2.2

1.5

1.7

1.6

3.5

1.8

4.0

A2

2.4

3.2

1.5

1.9

2.0

15

1.6

1.7

3.4

1.9

3.0

A3 A4

2.6

3.3

1.6

2.0

2.0

1.8

1.8

1.6

3.6

1.8

3.7

2.6

3.0

1.4

1.8

2.3

1.5

1.7

2.0

3.7

2.0

3.9

Sum E1

7.500

6.900

8.550

8.150

7.900

8.500

8.300

8.350

6.450

8.150

6.200

3.4

4.7

2.0

2.7

3.7

1.8

2.3

2.4

6.2

2.4

4.6

E2

2.7

5.3

1.8

2.6

2.7

1.8

2.3

2.4

5.5

2.6

5.4

E3

3.0

4.5

2.3

2.4

2.7

2.2

2.5

2.4

4.8

3.2

4.1

E4

3.2

3.9

2.3

3.0

2.8

2.1

2.4

2.4

4.9

2.6

3.7

Sum Ded.

6.900 0.05

5.400 0.70

7.850 -

7.350 -

7.250 0.05

8.050 -

7.650 -

7.600 -

4.800 -

7.400 -

5.650 0.30

Total

34.950
(8)

29.200
(9)

39.000
(1)

36.200
(6)

35.200
(7)

38.950
(2)

36.850
(5)

37.750
(3)

27.350
(10)

37.050
(4)

27.350
(10)




Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

12.07.2024 - Seniors Category

3P2e

Country
-
GER
I

EGY

o

ISR

il
ITA

—
&
—

ESP

|
BUL

UKR
O

BRA

i

ROU

il

FRA

L)

KAZ

Name/Club

1 - Germany

3 - Egypt

4 - Israel

5 - Italy

6 - Spain

7 - Bulgaria

8 - Ukraine

9 - Brazil

10 - Romania

11 - France

13 - Kazakhstan

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

3P2e

DB1 DB2 DAl DA2 Sum Al

7.40

5.90

6.00

8.10

8.30

8.10

6.60

8.20

7.40

7.90

6.60

10.00

8.70

10.80

10.10

10.30

10.80

9.50

10.40

8.00

9.50

8.40

17.400

14.600

16.800

18.200

18.600

18.900

16.100

18.600

15.400

17.400

15.000

2.0

2.9

1.6

1.7

1.5

1.5

1.9

1.6

2.7

1.8

2.4

A2

2.1

3.4

1.6

1.7

1.7

1.4

2.1

1.7

2.9

1.9

2.6

A3

1.8

3.1

1.6

1.7

1.5

1.6

2.0

1.8

2.8

2.0

3.2

A4

1.8

3.3

1.6

1.9

1.5

1.3

2.1

1.7

2.7

2.1

3.2

Sum E1

8.100

6.800

8.400

8.300

8.500

8.550

7.950

8.300

7.250

8.050

7.100

3.4

6.1

3.2

3.7

2.6

3.2

3.1

2.7

4.0

4.4

3.6

E2

3.8

5.4

3.2

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.7

2.8

3.7

3.6

4.0

E3

4.2

6.0

2.9

3.0

3.3

2.5

3.4

3.7

4.7

3.6

4.7

E4

4.0

6.6

4.1

3.0

2.8

2.4

3.3

2.8

4.1

4.6

4.4

Sum Ded. Total

6.100

3.950

6.800

7.000

7.100

7.250

6.800

7.200

5.950

6.000

5.800

31.600
(6)

25.350
(11)

32.000
(5)

33.500
(4)

34.200
(2)

34.700
(1)

30.850
(8)

34.100
(3)

28.600
(9)

31.450
(7)

27.900
(10)




CLUAHAAOCA Me

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

5 Hoops Q. [50

Qualif Rank
Q 1.
2.

o~ ™ O O O O O O o
o

3 Ribbons + 2 Balls Q.

Qualif Rank
Q 1.
2.

~ ™ O O O O O O L
o

10.

10.

Country

—

—=_ ISR

B BUL
k&2 BRA
B iFrRA
S UKR
Iy

= ESP
BN GER

== EGY

Il KAz

Country
B BUL
= ESP

k%4 BRA

B NITA

—

—=_ ISR
B GER
B iFrA
S UKR

i lrou

Il KAz

List of Qualifiers

Name/Club

Israel
Bulgaria
Brazil
France
Ukraine
Italy
Spain
Germany
Egypt

Kazakhstan

372e

Name/Club

Bulgaria
Spain
Brazil
Italy
Israel
Germany
France
Ukraine
Romania

Kazakhstan

Score

39.000

38.950

37.750

37.050

36.850

36.200

35.200

34.950

29.200

27.350

Score

34.700

34.200

34.100

33.500

32.000

31.600

31.450

30.850

28.600

27.900



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOQV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

&
Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

RGG 5 Hoops Final
Start: 2024/07/14 15:15  End: 2024/07/14 15:55

Start # Country Name Year App Score
15:15 1.  ESdBRA  Brazil 0 50
15:20 2. B BFRA  France 0 6
15:25 3. FHITA  ltaly 0 6
15:30 4, Z_ESP  Spain 0 E
15:35 5. B GER  Germany 0 E
15:40 6. BSSUKR  Ukraine 0 6
15:45 7. —=_ISR Israel 0 6
15:50 8. @m BUL  Bulgaria 0 E
R1 = EGY  Egypt 5 O

R2  [EMKAZ  Kazakhstan 50




QLU HAPOCA 2004

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

(*

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

RGG 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls Final
Start: 2024/07/14 17:40 End: 2024/07/14 18:20

Start # Country Name Year App Score

17:40 1. ™= KR Ukraine 0 3@-2.
17:45 2. TE_ISR lIsrael 0 3@2-
1750 3. B HITA  ltaly 0 3@-2-

17:55 4. [E4BRA  Brazil o 3[F2e
18:00 5. B GER  Germany 0 3@'2 [
18:05 6. gmBUL  Bulgaria 0 3@2 ®
18:10 7. B BFRA  France 0 3@'2 e
18:15 8.  EoESP  Spain o 3[F2e
Rt B BROU  Romania 3@2 ©
R2  |EMKAZ  Kazakhstan 3@2 L




CLUJ-NAPOCA 2024

FIG MOQV lLeasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

BT Arena

Judges for RGG Finals
Start: 2024/07/14 15:15

Seniors Category 5hoop Final

Name Country
DB1 ALIPRANDI Elena BliTA
DB2 LHER Catherine BirrA
DA1 MILANESIO Ariel B GER
DA2 DMYTRASH Olena B UKR
A1 SAMOFALOV Ela —=_ISR
A2 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine o EGY
A3 TODOROVA Hristiana I BUL
A4 SUTER Orane E3 sul
E1 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa = ESP
E2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
E3 LUKYANENKO Larysa AIN
E4 BEDOSHVILI Eliso = GEO
Reserve HALMU Delia il AUS
Line1  BEKTUROVA Alua B «Az
Line2  KISS Katalin mmm HUN
Time  MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL
i’:’,‘f"e”ree ABOU SHABANA Noha & rc

Eiksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Start: 2024/07/14 17:40
Seniors Category 3ribbons + 2balls Final

Name Country
DB1 ALIPRANDI Elena BliTA
DB2 TODOROVA Hristiana . BUL
DA1 MILANESIO Ariel B GER
DA2 MUNOZ SANCHEZ Maria Teresa = ESP
A1 SAMOFALOV Ela = ISR
A2 LHER Catherine i rFrRA
A3 PALITOT Leonardo E&3 BrRA
A KISS Katalin == HUN
E1 PISCUPESCU Alexandra i BrOU
E2 DMYTRASH Olena B UKR
E3 BEDOSHVILI Eliso == GEO
E4 SUTER Orane Sul
Reserve  MROZINSKA Anna mmm POL
Line1  BEKTUROVA Alua £l Az
Line2  HALMU Delia &l AUS
Time  LUKYANENKO Larysa AIN



http://rgform.eu/

12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category 5 Hoops Final(2008+)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. )
ISR
T
ITA
3 (|
BUL
. 4
BRA
T
FRA
=
6.
GER
|
7.
UKR
ESP

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Israel

Italy

Bulgaria

Brazil

France

Germany

Ukraine

Spain

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Printed 2024-07-14 15:04:09

D
39.400

22.800
9.80 13.00 2600

38.750

22.400
10.10 12.30 84°0

38.700

22.000
9.50 12.50 2220

37.350

21.800
9.50 12.30 &350

36.200

21.100
9.80 11.30 8.100

35.400

20.300
9.00 11.30 2030

34.700

19.500
9.50 10,00 100

32.900

20.100
9.30 10.80 7.700

50

E Ded.
(1)

8.000
(2)

7.900
(3)

8.150
(4)

7.200
(5)

7.000
(6)

7.100 -0.05
(7)

7.600 -0.50
(8)

5.700 -0.60

Page 1

Score

39.400

38.750

38.700

37.350

36.200

35.400

34.700

32.900




CLUSNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

e

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca
Medallists

Seniors Category 5 Hoops Final

Medal Country Name

GOLD “=_ ISR Israel

BAKANOV Shani, FRIEDMANN Adar, PARITZKI Romi,
SHAHAM Ofir, SVERTSOV Diana

SILVER BlimA Italy

CENTOFANTI Martina, DURANTI Agnese, MAURELLI
Alessia, MOGUREAN Daniela, PARIS Laura

BRONZE I BUL Bulgaria
IVANOVA Sofia, MINEVSKA Magdalina, PETROVA

Kamelia, STOYANOV Rachel, VASILEVA Margarita

et
1 kSlS ©2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 15.07.2024 00:41:39


http://rgform.eu/

CLUSHAPOCA 2004

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

€3

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca
BT Arena
12.07.2024 - 14.07.2024 - Seniors Category 3 Ribbons & 2 Balls Final(2008+)

3

D2e

Rank
1.

2.

Country
= ESP
i iFrRA

== UKR

—

ISR
i iTa
B BUL
B GER

4% BRA

Name/Club

Spain
France
Ukraine
Israel
Italy
Bulgaria
Germany

Brazil

E kS's ©2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-07-14 17:28:34

Year

o

D

19.300
8.40 10.90
18.500
8.20 10.30
18.600
8.20 10.40
18.300
7.50 10.80
17.400
8.10 9.30
17.100
8.20 8.90
17.900
7.90 10.00
16.800
7.50 9.30

A

8.350

8.300

8.200

8.400

8.350

7.600

7.750

7.750

7.050

7.050

7.050

6.850

6.600

6.150

5.800

5.700

Ded.

0.60

0.30

Page 1

Score

34.700

33.850

33.850

33.550

32.350

30.850

30.850

29.950


http://rgform.eu/

CLUSNAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

L

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Medallists

Seniors Category 3 Ribbons & 2 Balls

Country Name
Spain

S ESP ARNAU CAMARENA Ana, BERGUA NAVALES Ines,
MARTINEZ Mireia, PEREZ FOS Patricia, SOLAUN
Salma
France

I irrA DOT Ainhoa, INAHO Manelle, JOSEPH-NOEL Celia,
LAVIT Justine, VILARINO Lozea
Ukraine

B KR BAIEVA Diana, MELNYK Alina, PEREMETA Valeriia,

SHYRYKINA Kira, VYSOCHANSKA Mariia



CLUINAPOCA 204

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

£%

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank
2

3
6
7

Country

B iFrRA

== UKR

I BUL
B GER

Seniors Category 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls Final

Name

France
Ukraine
Bulgaria

Germany

Total
33.8500

33.8500
30.8500
30.8500

E Total

7.05
7.05
6.15
5.80

A Total

8.30
8.20



CLUJ-NAPOCA 2024

FIG MOOV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Seniors Category 5 Hoops Final

50

Country

BRA

FRA

ITA

Name/Club

1 - Brazil

50

2 - France

50

3 - Italy

50

4 - Spain

50

5 - Germany

50

6 - Ukraine

50

7 - Israel

50

8 - Bulgaria

50

DB1

9.50

9.80

10.10

9.30

9.00

9.50

9.80

9.50

DB2 DA1 DA2 Sum

12.30

11.30

12.30

10.80

11.30

10.00

13.00

12.50

21.800

21.100

22.400

20.100

20.300

19.500

22.800

22.000

A1

1.6

1.9

1.4

2.2

2.0

2.0

1.3

1.4

A2

1.6

1.9

1.8

2.6

1.9

1.7

1.5

1.4

A3

1.7

2.2

1.6

2.4

2.0

1.9

1.5

1.5

A4

1.7

1.8

1.5

2.2

1.8

1.9

1.3

1.5

Sum E1

E2

8.350 2.7 2.9

8.100

8.450

7.700

8.050

8.100

8.600

8.550

3.3

2.2

4.2

2.5

2.2

1.9

1.7

3.0

2.3

4.7

3.2

3.5

1.9

2.1

E3

3.3

3.0

2.0

4.4

3.1

2.4

2.1

E4

2.3

2.8

1.8

3.9

2.7

2.4

2.1

1.8

Sum Ded.

7.200

7.000

7.900

5.700 0.60

7.100 0.05

7.600 0.50

8.000

8.150

Total

37.350
4

36.200
()

38.750
@)

32.900
®)

35.400
(6)

34.700
@)

39.400
M

38.700
3)




CLUANAFOCA 2024

FIG MOQV Leasing
Rhythmic Gymnastics
World Challenge Cup

=

Moov Leasing World Challenge Cup Cluj-Napoca

Seniors Category 3 Ribbons & 2 Balls Final

3P2e

Country

GER
BUL
i

FRA

ESP

Name/Club
1-Ukaine  |3[D2@
2 - Israel 3P2e
ey [3P2e
4 - Brazil 3Z2e
5-Germany  (3[F)2 @
6-buzaria  (3[P2@
7-France  |3[P2@
s [3P2e

DB1 DB2 DAf1

8.20 10.40
7.50 10.80
8.10 9.30
7.50 9.30
7.90 10.00
8.20 8.90
8.20 10.30
8.40 10.90

DA2 Sum

18.600

18.300

17.400

16.800

17.900

17.100

18.500

19.300

A1

1.8

1.5

1.7

2.3

2.0

2.0

1.7

1.6

A2

1.8

1.5

2.0

2.5

2.8

1.7

1.7

A3

2.1

1.7

1.7

2.3

2.4

2.5

1.7

1.6

A4

1.8

1.7

1.6

2.2

2.1

2.3

1.9

1.7

Sum E1

8.200

8.400

8.350

7.750

7.750

7.600

8.300

8.350

3.0

3.2

3.4

4.4

4.9

4.5

2.9

2.7

E2

2.6

3.1

3.3

4.2

4.3

3.9

3.1

3.0

E3

2.9

3.1

3.4

4.2

3.6

3.8

3.0

3.1

E4

3.1

3.3

4.0

4.5

4.1

3.8

2.8

2.9

Sum Ded. Total

7.050

6.850

6.600

5.700

5.800

6.150

7.050

7.050

0.30

0.60

33.850
@)

33.550
)

32.350
©)

29.950
@)

30.850
(6)

30.850
(6)

33.850
@)

34.700
M




